
pagina 1pagina 1pagina 1pagina 1

DISTANCIADISTANCIADISTANCIADISTANCIA10000 MTRS.
GENERALGENERALGENERALGENERAL

puesto puesto puesto puesto dorsaldorsaldorsaldorsal nombre participantenombre participantenombre participantenombre participante club,asoc.,equipo,colegio,ect.club,asoc.,equipo,colegio,ect.club,asoc.,equipo,colegio,ect.club,asoc.,equipo,colegio,ect. categoriacategoriacategoriacategoria
pos.pos.pos.pos.

categ.categ.categ.categ.
ritmoritmoritmoritmo km. horakm. horakm. horakm. horatiempotiempotiempotiempo

SENIOR M00:31:301 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAORTIGOSA PAREJA, CRISTOBAL 19,05 Km/H3':9''1200

PROMESA M00:31:482 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAACHENGLI, KARIM 18,86 Km/H3':10''11

SENIOR M00:32:313 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABADUREK, MACIEJ 18,44 Km/H3':15''213

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:32:494 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASALCEDO CASTRO, PABLO 18,28 Km/H3':16''1246

SENIOR M00:32:555 AXARQUIA RUNNINGBENITEZ , CRISTIAN 18,23 Km/H3':17''3303

SENIOR M00:32:576 RUZAFA CUETO, RUBEN 18,21 Km/H3':17''4243

SENIOR M00:32:587 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERNANDEZ CEREZO, ALVARO 18,20 Km/H3':17''583

SENIOR M00:33:058 CD.Bikila granadaFLORES SABARIEGO, JOSE MANUEL 18,13 Km/H3':18''693

VETERANO C00:34:049 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMOLINA GARCIA, AGUSTIN 17,61 Km/H3':24''1178

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:34:1510 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMAMORENO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 17,51 Km/H3':25''2184

VETERANO A00:34:3511 GEDYSA COMARCALSEGOVIA ALVAREZ, CRISTIAN 17,34 Km/H3':27''1276

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:34:4612 CIUDAD MOTRILBLAL, NOAMANE 17,25 Km/H3':28''127

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:34:4813 CIUDAD DE MOTRILDJELLAL, BENAMAR 17,24 Km/H3':28''274

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:34:5314 CIUDAD MOTRILFLORES PALACIOS, DANIEL 17,20 Km/H3':29''392

SENIOR M00:35:0115 ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOSOLIVER MEJIAS, JORGE 17,13 Km/H3':30''7196

VETERANO A00:35:0416 Club maraton LucenaSERRANO BARRANCO, MANUEL 17,11 Km/H3':30''2257

VETERANO B00:35:0917 GEDYSA COMARCALCUEVAS BERROCAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17,06 Km/H3':30''164

VETERANO C00:35:1218 GEDYSA COMARCALESPARRAGA MOLERO, MANUEL 17,04 Km/H3':31''2302

SENIOR M00:35:1819 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAJATTA, YAYA 16,99 Km/H3':31''8137

PROMESA M00:35:3220 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMACABRERA BARRIONUEVO, DARIO 16,88 Km/H3':33''236

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:35:4821 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAHAMIANE, OTHAMANE 16,75 Km/H3':34''3124

VETERANO B00:35:5522 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMESA LUQUE, LAUREAND 16,70 Km/H3':35''2175

VETERANO A00:36:0323 C.D BICITECNIAVIGO MORENO, OSCAR 16,64 Km/H3':36''3278

VETERANO A00:36:1724 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAVALVERDE RETAMERO, BORJA 16,53 Km/H3':37''4275

VETERANO C00:36:2125 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASERON GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA 16,50 Km/H3':38''3256

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:36:2226 CIUDAD MOTRILVILLA FUENTES, DANIEL 16,50 Km/H3':38''4280

VETERANO A00:36:2827 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMADUQUE MUñOZ, JUAN JOSE 16,45 Km/H3':38''576

VETERANO A00:36:3928 AXARQUIA RUNNINGRUIZ GALVEZ, RAFAEL 16,37 Km/H3':39''6241

VETERANO A00:36:3929 INDEPENDIENTEJIMéNEZ ESCALERA, GUILLERMO 16,37 Km/H3':39''7140

SENIOR M00:37:0030 INDEPENDIENTELOPEZ VALENZUELA, AGUSTIN 16,21 Km/H3':42''9154

Equipo
Resaltado
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VETERANO B00:37:0731 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMADIETER, FELIX FLORIAN 16,17 Km/H3':42''373

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:37:1032 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMACHAMIZO VALDERRAMA, ALEJANDRO 16,14 Km/H3':43''457

VETERANA  A00:37:1333 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAHIDALGO GARCIA, ESTHER 16,12 Km/H3':43''1129

VETERANO B00:37:2534 GEDYSA COMARCALSIERRAS BAILéN, CARLOS 16,03 Km/H3':44''4261

VETERANO C00:37:3135 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARCIA ACOSTA, JOSE MIGEL 15,99 Km/H3':45''4100

VETERANO E00:37:4136 TORREMOLINOSLOPEZ SEVILLA, FERNANDO 15,92 Km/H3':46''1292

VETERANO B00:37:4237 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZSANCHEZ BOMBARELY, FRANCISCO JAVIER 15,91 Km/H3':46''5248

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:37:4538 CLUB MEDITERRANEOMARTI RUIZ, PABLO 15,89 Km/H3':46''5296

VETERANO C00:37:5039 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSMUÑOZ LOPEZ, JAVIER CARLOS 15,85 Km/H3':47''5187

VETERANO B00:37:5340 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACANO PRIETO, MIGUEL 15,83 Km/H3':47''642

VETERANO A00:38:0841 RUNNILOPEZ DONCEL, MOISES 15,73 Km/H3':48''8150

PROMESA M00:38:1642 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASEDANO AGUILERA, ISMAEL 15,68 Km/H3':49''3254

VETERANO A00:38:2743 ACADEMIA GUARDIA CIVIL BAEZAGÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, DESIDERIO 15,60 Km/H3':50''9112

SENIOR F00:38:2944 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMARAMIREZ PARRA, PAULA 15,58 Km/H3':50''1226

VETERANO C00:38:3545 TORREMOLINOSCORPAS LUNA, FRANCISCO 15,55 Km/H3':51''6294

VETERANO A00:38:4946 ATLETISMO RINCONRODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HECTOR JAVIER 15,46 Km/H3':52''10235

SENIOR M00:38:5147 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACERETO VILLASCLARAS, JUAN 15,44 Km/H3':53''1055

VETERANO B00:38:5148 CLUB CUASICUARENTONES TORREMOLPEREZ FERNANDEZ, PACO 15,44 Km/H3':53''7209

VETERANO C00:38:5249 AXARQUIA RUNNINGQUERO GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO MANUEL 15,43 Km/H3':53''7222

SENIOR M00:39:0750 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARPADIAL GARCIA, LUIS 15,34 Km/H3':54''11202

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:39:0751 ARTERO GARRIDO, ALEJANDRO 15,34 Km/H3':54''6479

VETERANO A00:39:3252 ATLETISMO FUENGIROLACUESTA GUTIéRREZ, JOSé MANUEL 15,18 Km/H3':57''1163

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:39:3253 GRUNDSO, FEDRIC 15,18 Km/H3':57''7483

VETERANO A00:39:4354 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMADURÁN AGUILAR, JOSE MARIA 15,11 Km/H3':58''1277

SENIOR M00:39:4555 BASE LONG PLAYDEMANGEOT, GAETAN 15,09 Km/H3':58''1268

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:39:4556 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMABAQUERO GARCIA, JUAN JESUS 15,09 Km/H3':58''518

VETERANO C00:39:4857 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMAPIÑERO BALLESTERO, ALONSO 15,07 Km/H3':58''8215

VETERANO A00:39:5358 BICITECNIA BUSCH ESPAÑACAZORLA BOZA, ANTONIO 15,04 Km/H3':59''1352

VETERANO A00:39:5959 C.A. AVE FENIX MARMOLEJOCASADO JURADO, ANTONIO 15,00 Km/H3':59''1448

SENIOR M00:40:0060 GRUPO HUSEQUINTANA LAVADO, DARIO 15,00 Km/H4':0''13223
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VETERANO D00:40:1661 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAROCON SANCHEZ, JOSE 14,90 Km/H4':1''1195

VETERANO E00:40:1762 NADO PANTANOMONTESNOS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 14,89 Km/H4':1''2181

VETERANO B00:40:2663 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMADOSIL FIGUEIRA, JOSÉ RAMÓN 14,83 Km/H4':2''886

VETERANO A00:40:3464 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASERRANO GARCIA, ANTONIO 14,79 Km/H4':3''15258

VETERANO C00:40:3665 MORENO FORTES, FRANCISCO 14,78 Km/H4':3''9183

SENIOR M00:40:3766 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALINARES MONTENEGRO, JUAN 14,77 Km/H4':3''14134

VETERANO A00:40:4467 ATLETISMO SEXITANO EL AUTENTICPAGES LOPEZ, SALVADOR 14,73 Km/H4':4''16204

VETERANO D00:40:4568 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ CANO, EMILIO 14,72 Km/H4':4''2147

VETERANO D00:40:4569 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAESPEJO BAEZ, FRANCISCO 14,72 Km/H4':4''3305

VETERANO D00:41:0470 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO, JOSE 14,61 Km/H4':6''484

VETERANO B00:41:0871 AXARQUIA RUNNINGMEDINA VELASCO, JUAN IGNACIO 14,58 Km/H4':6''9172

VETERANO A00:41:1072 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAAGUILERA JIMENEZ, KIKO 14,57 Km/H4':7''173

VETERANO B00:41:1373 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMADIAZ BERNAL, JOSE DAVID 14,55 Km/H4':7''1070

VETERANO C00:41:3474 CAIMBARRAU MATEOS, FERNANDO 14,43 Km/H4':9''1020

VETERANA B00:41:4475 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTÍNEZ DÍAZ, MAICA 14,38 Km/H4':10''1165

VETERANO A00:41:5076 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARFERNÁNDEZ CALVACHE, DANIEL 14,34 Km/H4':11''1882

VETERANO B00:42:0577 SAN PEDRO ATLETISMONAVARRO MARQUEZ , ALFONSO 14,25 Km/H4':12''11190

SENIOR M00:42:1478 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSDíAZ ARRIETA, GERMáN 14,20 Km/H4':13''1569

VETERANO A00:42:2279 C.A. CHICLANAREYES ORTEGA, JUAN PEDRO 14,16 Km/H4':14''19229

VETERANO F00:42:2480 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASANCHEZ VILLODRES, JOSE MANUEL 14,15 Km/H4':14''1251

JUVENIL FEMENINO00:42:2481 CIUDAD MOTRILARAGON LOPEZ, ADELAIDA 14,15 Km/H4':14''17

VETERANO B00:42:4782 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTIN MARQUEZ, JOSE MARIA 14,02 Km/H4':16''12162

VETERANO A00:42:4783 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPRADOS LOPEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 14,02 Km/H4':16''20219

SENIOR M00:42:4984 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAVILLARES ESTEVEZ, ELOY 14,01 Km/H4':16''16281

VETERANO B00:43:0485 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPEREZ ORTEGA, DANIEL 13,93 Km/H4':18''13211

VETERANO C00:43:3186 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMANAVAS, MARIO 13,79 Km/H4':21''11176

SENIOR M00:43:3987 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFRANCO RAMOS, RUBEN JOSE 13,74 Km/H4':21''1795

VETERANO D00:43:4288 CD CUASICUARENTONES DE TORREMOFERNANDEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 13,73 Km/H4':22''587

VETERANO A00:43:5089 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABRONCANO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 13,69 Km/H4':23''2130

SENIOR M00:44:0590 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAHERRERO GONZALEZ, PABLO 13,61 Km/H4':24''18127
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VETERANO C00:44:0791 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAREYES CABRERA, RAMON 13,60 Km/H4':24''12228

SENIOR M00:44:0992 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAARMIJO PRADA, JESUS 13,59 Km/H4':24''1911

SENIOR F00:44:1493 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACORTES TUR, OLGA 13,56 Km/H4':25''2309

VETERANO C00:44:1594 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABRAVO GALLARDO, JOAQUIN 13,56 Km/H4':25''13306

SENIOR M00:44:1695 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABOTIAS BENEDIT, ÁLVARO 13,55 Km/H4':25''2029

VETERANA  A00:44:1796 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARCIA GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN 13,55 Km/H4':25''2105

VETERANO G00:44:2897 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGALLARDO CASANOVA, PACO 13,49 Km/H4':26''198

VETERANO A00:44:3198 INDEPENDIENTECALVO CARRASCO, ALBERTO 13,48 Km/H4':27''2239

VETERANO C00:44:3199 ATLETISMO MARACENAMONTERO LóPEZ, FRANCISCO 13,47 Km/H4':27''14180

VETERANO C00:44:34100 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMAPÉREZ SERENA, CARLOS 13,46 Km/H4':27''15213

SENIOR M00:44:34101 RUBELTORHERRERA ACUÑA, RAUL 13,46 Km/H4':27''21126

SENIOR M00:44:34102 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSESCOBAR TOME, MARCOS 13,46 Km/H4':27''2279

VETERANA C00:44:47103 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMARODRIGUEZ CONEJO, TOÑI 13,40 Km/H4':28''1234

SENIOR M00:44:59104 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARCIA SANCHEZ, EDUARDO 13,33 Km/H4':29''23106

VETERANO A00:45:09105 BAHIA DE MALAGAURRESTARAZU CAPELLAN, GUILLERMO 13,29 Km/H4':30''23271

SENIOR M00:45:20106 CAMINO CISNEROS, FRANCISCO 13,23 Km/H4':32''2440

VETERANO B00:45:20107 PEÑA BERROCAL, ANTONIO 13,23 Km/H4':32''14207

SENIOR M00:45:43108 NAVAS LOSADA , ANTONIO 13,12 Km/H4':34''25194

SENIOR M00:45:49109 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAROSA GARCIA, JOAQUIN 13,10 Km/H4':34''26238

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:45:51110 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAJIMÉNEZ ÁLVAREZ, ENRIQUE 13,08 Km/H4':35''8139

VETERANO D00:45:53111 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARSANCHEZ ALABARCES, JUAN ANTONIO 13,08 Km/H4':35''6247

SENIOR M00:45:53112 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMATAYLOR MARTINEZ, JEFFREY 13,07 Km/H4':35''27266

VETERANO B00:45:59113 ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOSORTEGA MARTIN, EMETERIO 13,04 Km/H4':35''15308

VETERANO C00:46:07114 CAÑEDO ÁLVAREZ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO 13,01 Km/H4':36''1644

VETERANO B00:46:09115 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZMORENO ROMERO, JUAN GABRIEL 13,00 Km/H4':36''16185

VETERANO A00:46:10116 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZBEJAR CAZORLA, ANGEL 13,00 Km/H4':37''2423

SENIOR M00:46:11117 INDEPENDIENTEZAMORANO CLAVELLINA, DIEGO 12,99 Km/H4':37''28283

SENIOR M00:46:16118 LOS MAESTROSPALOMO PENDóN, DAVID 12,97 Km/H4':37''29205

VETERANO B00:46:18119 INDEPENDIENTECAPARROS RUIZ, ANTONIO 12,96 Km/H4':37''1746

VETERANO G00:46:21120 A3 ALENCONBLAISE-MARTIN, HENRI 12,94 Km/H4':38''222
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SENIOR M00:46:23121 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIXMEDIALDEA VALLECILLOS, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,93 Km/H4':38''30169

SENIOR M00:46:28122 IGLESIAS ORTA, IGNACIO 12,91 Km/H4':38''31133

VETERANO A00:46:28123 INDEPENDIENTEARANDA LEON, ERNESTO SALVADOR 12,91 Km/H4':38''258

VETERANO A00:46:31124 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ BUENO, MIGUEL 12,90 Km/H4':39''26114

VETERANO D00:46:41125 Club maraton LucenaARCOS SERRANO, FRANCISCO 12,85 Km/H4':40''79

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:46:43126 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIXMUÑOZ PEREÑA, ROBERTO 12,84 Km/H4':40''9188

SENIOR M00:46:45127 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERNANDEZ ORTUÑO, FRANCISCO 12,83 Km/H4':40''3275

SENIOR M00:46:47128 GRUPO HUSEATENCIA RUIZ, JAVIER 12,82 Km/H4':40''3312

VETERANO A00:46:50129 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACECILIA ORTEGA, FRANCISCO DAVID 12,81 Km/H4':41''2753

SENIOR M00:46:51130 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACABEZAS JIMENEZ, EUGENIO 12,81 Km/H4':41''3435

VETERANO A00:46:56131 IMFMOLINA MORATA, JAVIER 12,78 Km/H4':41''28179

VETERANO A00:47:00132 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTÍN LOSADA, JAVIER 12,76 Km/H4':42''29161

VETERANO A00:47:00133 BERMUDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 12,76 Km/H4':42''3025

VETERANO E00:47:03134 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGOMEZ PANDURO, JUAN 12,75 Km/H4':42''3111

VETERANO C00:47:05135 RANNER QUEMADOSMEDINA LOZANO, AURELIO 12,74 Km/H4':42''17171

SENIOR M00:47:05136 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAURBANO PRADOS, JOAQUIN 12,74 Km/H4':42''35268

VETERANO B00:47:08137 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAJAIME PLATERO, JOSE FERNANDO 12,73 Km/H4':42''18136

VETERANO A00:47:08138 PAZITO APAZITORODRIGUEZ PEREZ, LUIS 12,73 Km/H4':42''31236

VETERANO B00:47:08139 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS 12,73 Km/H4':42''19107

SENIOR M00:47:09140 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSGUTIERREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 12,72 Km/H4':42''36299

SENIOR M00:47:17141 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMANSILLA CORTES, DIEGO 12,69 Km/H4':43''37158

SENIOR M00:47:18142 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMESA FERNANDEZ, PABLO 12,68 Km/H4':43''38174

VETERANO C00:47:33143 ARUNCI. MORÓN DE LA FRONTERAGONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL 12,62 Km/H4':45''18117

VETERANO B00:47:35144 INDEPENDIENTEMARTíN PéREZ , DIEGO JOSé 12,61 Km/H4':45''20164

VETERANO F00:47:38145 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGUTIERREZ PEREZ, JOSE 12,59 Km/H4':45''2300

SENIOR M00:47:49146 ALONSO RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 12,54 Km/H4':46''395

VETERANO C00:47:54147 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASANCHEZ NAVAS, FRANCISCO 12,52 Km/H4':47''19249

SENIOR F00:47:57148 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASARRIA ARANDA, MARIA DEL MAR 12,51 Km/H4':47''3307

VETERANO E00:47:57149 INDEPENDIENTEMESA ORTEGA, ANTONIO MIGUEL 12,51 Km/H4':47''4191

VETERANO C00:48:11150 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMATA RUIZ, SALVADOR 12,45 Km/H4':49''20167

Equipo
Resaltado
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VETERANO G00:48:13151 TORREMOLINOSCASTELLO CONEJO, GABRIEL 12,44 Km/H4':49''3295

VETERANO C00:48:17152 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAORTEGA VILLENA, MANUEL 12,42 Km/H4':49''21199

SENIOR F00:48:32153 DE SOSA DEL PINO, DESEADA 12,36 Km/H4':51''466

SENIOR F00:48:34154 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASEVILLANO CORRAL, M CARMEN 12,35 Km/H4':51''5259

VETERANO A00:48:37155 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPRADOS RUIZ, CECILIO 12,34 Km/H4':51''32220

VETERANA D00:48:56156 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPUJOL CLUSELLA, MONTSE 12,26 Km/H4':53''1221

VETERANA B00:49:02157 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERREIRA FELICES, MARTA 12,23 Km/H4':54''289

VETERANO E00:49:10158 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAVILLA DEL RIO, JUAN 12,20 Km/H4':55''5279

VETERANO A00:49:11159 RUN 04VEGA, RAFAEL 12,20 Km/H4':55''33277

VETERANO E00:49:13160 CRONOS JAENGARCIA GALVEZ, ILDEFONSO 12,19 Km/H4':55''6103

VETERANO A00:49:14161 NINGUNOGALAN ALCANTUD, ARMANDO 12,18 Km/H4':55''3496

VETERANO D00:49:15162 NO CLUBBARRANQUERO RUIZ, FRANCISCO 12,18 Km/H4':55''819

SENIOR F00:49:16163 TAUSTE HERNáNDEZ, BEATRIZ 12,18 Km/H4':55''6265

VETERANO B00:49:21164 JUVENTUD ATLETICA GUADIXGARCIA GARIJO, LUIS MARI 12,15 Km/H4':56''21104

VETERANO D00:49:22165 CRONOS JAENORTEGA PEGALAJAR, JUAN ALFONSO 12,15 Km/H4':56''9198

VETERANO D00:49:23166 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAESTEBAN FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 12,15 Km/H4':56''1080

SENIOR F00:49:35167 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSAGUILAR GIRONA, CARMEN 12,10 Km/H4':57''72

VETERANO B00:49:41168 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARBUSTOS ALAMINOS, TOMAS 12,07 Km/H4':58''2233

VETERANO B00:49:42169 Los gtiSALADO DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO 12,07 Km/H4':58''23245

VETERANO B00:49:53170 JERONIMO BUSTOS, ANTONIO 12,03 Km/H4':59''24138

SENIOR F00:50:02171 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZÁLEZ MONTES, NOELIA MARIA 11,99 Km/H5':0''8120

SENIOR M00:50:16172 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABRUNO BRONCANO, SALVADOR 11,93 Km/H5':1''4031

SENIOR M00:50:18173 IMFFERNANDEZ DELGADO, MOISES 11,93 Km/H5':1''4185

VETERANO A00:50:22174 LIBREBANDERAS MARTIN, IVAN 11,91 Km/H5':2''3516

SENIOR M00:50:23175 INDEPENDIENTECAMUÑA MARTIN, JOSE JESUS 11,91 Km/H5':2''4241

VETERANO G00:50:30176 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACHECA SALINAS, ANGEL 11,88 Km/H5':3''458

VETERANO A00:50:32177 ALGARROBOGUERRERO MORENO, DANIEL 11,87 Km/H5':3''36122

VETERANO C00:50:40178 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZGONZÁLEZ ESCOLANO, IVÁN 11,84 Km/H5':4''22116

VETERANO D00:50:42179 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARMINGORANCE RICO, JOSÉ ANTONIO 11,83 Km/H5':4''11177

SENIOR F00:50:50180 TRIATLON ATARFEALCALDE PASTOR, BARBARA 11,80 Km/H5':5''94
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SENIOR M00:50:53181 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACENTURION FRANCO, MIGUEL 11,79 Km/H5':5''4354

SENIOR F00:51:06182 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSTRUJILLO NUEVO, ESTHER 11,74 Km/H5':6''10267

SENIOR M00:51:17183 NINGUNOGARCIA CORTES, ISMAEL 11,70 Km/H5':7''44102

SENIOR M00:51:17184 INDEPENDIENTERUIZ CORTéS, LUIS ALBERTO 11,70 Km/H5':7''45239

VETERANO B00:51:19185 Los gtiSALADO DOMINGUEZ, JESUS 11,69 Km/H5':7''25244

VETERANO B00:51:23186 GONZALEZ JERONIMO, FRANCISCO 11,68 Km/H5':8''26118

VETERANO A00:51:23187 D.GAMEZ21GÁMEZ MASAS, DANIEL 11,67 Km/H5':8''3799

VETERANO B00:51:31188 NINGUNOPOZO ALVAREZ, ANTONIO 11,65 Km/H5':9''27218

SENIOR M00:51:33189 INDEPENDIENTESILES PANEQUE, JOSÉ 11,64 Km/H5':9''46262

VETERANA D00:51:35190 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ DEL RIO, CHARO 11,63 Km/H5':9''2149

VETERANO D00:51:38191 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARRIDO DURáN, JOSé FRANCISCO 11,62 Km/H5':9''12109

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:51:41192 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACEREZO RUIZ, ANGEL 11,61 Km/H5':10''6290

SENIOR F00:51:42193 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSRIVAS CAMPOS, MARILUZ 11,60 Km/H5':10''11232

VETERANA  A00:51:47194 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSJIMÉNEZ SARMIENTO, VERONICA 11,59 Km/H5':10''3142

VETERANO D00:51:47195 MALAGABLANQUIAZULDEL RIO CARMONA, MANUEL 11,58 Km/H5':10''1367

VETERANO C00:52:07196 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARMARTIN BENITEZ, JOSÉ 11,51 Km/H5':12''23159

VETERANO B00:52:08197 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ RETAMERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11,51 Km/H5':12''28121

VETERANO G00:52:16198 ATLETISMO MIJASBANIER, MARCEL 11,48 Km/H5':13''521

JUVENIL FEMENINO00:52:22199 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMAPIÑERO GARRIDO, ISABEL MARIA 11,45 Km/H5':14''2216

VETERANO A00:52:29200 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERNANDEZ PULIDO, JOSE ALBERTO 11,43 Km/H5':14''3888

VETERANO A00:52:37201 INDEPENDIENTEHORTELANO CALDERON, SERGIO 11,40 Km/H5':15''39131
NO HA CORRIDO SU

CARRERA00:52:38202 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PEDROFERIA BENíTEZ, FRANCISCO JESúS 11,40 Km/H5':15''181

SENIOR M00:52:46203 INDEPENDIENTETORO ALONSO, PACO 11,37 Km/H5':16''47301

VETERANO D00:52:47204 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAHEYMANS, RIK 11,37 Km/H5':16''14128

VETERANO B00:52:47205 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPEÑA ATENCIA, MANUEL 11,37 Km/H5':16''29206

SENIOR F00:52:50206 INDEPENDIENTEMONTERO RAMIREZ, NEREA 11,35 Km/H5':17''12284

SENIOR F00:52:56207 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACEREZO RUIZ, ANA 11,33 Km/H5':17''1356

VETERANO B00:53:17208 CARMONA CANO, ANTONIO 11,26 Km/H5':19''3047

VETERANO C00:53:17209 SEXITANO ALMUÑECARGARCIA CARMONA, JORGE 11,26 Km/H5':19''24101

VETERANO D00:53:22210 INDEPENDIENTEDIAZ DONOSO, PEDRO 11,24 Km/H5':20''1571
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JUNIOR MASCULINO00:53:26211 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIXVALDERREY HERNANDEZ, DAVID 11,23 Km/H5':20''7273

SENIOR F00:53:28212 JUVENTUD DE LINARESMARTOS POZAS, ROCIO 11,22 Km/H5':20''14166

VETERANO B00:53:34213 INDEPENDIENTECASTILLO RIOS, EMILIIO 11,20 Km/H5':21''3151

VETERANO C00:53:43214 SEXITANO ALMUÑECARGARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 11,17 Km/H5':22''25119

PROMESA F00:53:45215 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPLATERO MUÑOZ, VANESA 11,16 Km/H5':22''1217

VETERANO A00:53:51216 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ MARTIN, RAUL 11,14 Km/H5':23''40152

VETERANO D00:53:52217 INDEPENDIENTEATENCIA PADIAL, JOSE 11,14 Km/H5':23''16298

SENIOR M00:54:05218 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMARUIZ RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 11,09 Km/H5':24''48242

VETERANO D00:54:09219 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAISEQUILLA CHILLON, CIPRIANO 11,08 Km/H5':24''1760

SENIOR M00:54:10220 INDEPENDIENTEGARCIA GIMENEZ, ALVARO MIGUEL 11,08 Km/H5':25''49310

VETERANA B00:54:19221 LECHUGA PEREZ, EVA MARIA 11,05 Km/H5':25''3144

VETERANO A00:54:28222 QUIROGA, DAVID 11,01 Km/H5':26''41225

VETERANO D00:54:34223 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOSADA HERRERO, JOSE FRANCISCO 10,99 Km/H5':27''18155

VETERANA D00:54:35224 INDEPENDIENTESIMS, HEATHER 10,99 Km/H5':27''3263

VETERANO D00:54:36225 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASANTAOLALLA CASTILLO, ANTONIO S 10,99 Km/H5':27''19291

SENIOR F00:54:47226 PEREZ QUIJADA, MARìA DEL MAR 10,95 Km/H5':28''15212

VETERANA B00:55:07227 Los gtiCABRERA SALADO, MARIA TERESA 10,88 Km/H5':30''437

VETERANO A00:55:18228 LOS MAESTROSGUIRADO PARDO , FRANCISCO 10,85 Km/H5':31''42123

VETERANA C00:55:34229 SUECIAWELIN, ANNA-KARIM 10,80 Km/H5':33''2286

VETERANO A00:55:48230 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABAUTISTA BENITEZ, JUAN JOSE 10,75 Km/H5':34''4317

SENIOR M00:55:52231 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAVARELA RUIZ, FRANCISCO 10,74 Km/H5':35''50255

JUNIOR FEMENINO00:55:55232 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIXSANTISTEBAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 10,73 Km/H5':35''1252

VETERANO D00:56:02233 MILLENIUM TORREVIEJAFERRERA PEÑA, FRANCISCO C. 10,71 Km/H5':36''20297

SENIOR F00:56:03234 NINGUNOMCNAMARA, LISA 10,70 Km/H5':36''16168

VETERANO C00:56:08235 INDEPENDIENTEIVES, MATTHEW 10,69 Km/H5':36''26135

SENIOR M00:56:18236 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZGONZALEZ ESCOLANO, IVAN 10,66 Km/H5':37''51304

VETERANA  A00:56:28237 ATLETISMO RINCONQUINTERO QUESADA, AUXI 10,62 Km/H5':38''4224

SENIOR F00:56:54238 NINGUNOHERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL, BEATRIZ 10,54 Km/H5':41''17125

VETERANA C00:57:29239 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTIN JIMENEZ, LOLI 10,43 Km/H5':44''3160

VETERANO D00:57:46240 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ BECERRA, GONZALO 10,38 Km/H5':46''21113
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VETERANO D00:57:46241 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ LOPEZ, RICARDO 10,38 Km/H5':46''22151

VETERANO D00:57:48242 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ CEREZO, JOSE MARIA 10,38 Km/H5':46''23148

VETERANA B00:58:00243 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZMORALES RUIZ, MAY 10,34 Km/H5':48''5182

VETERANO A00:58:07244 MALAGABLANQUIAZULJIMENEZ MEDINA, ANTONIO JESUS 10,32 Km/H5':48''44141

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:58:10245 TOLOX CORREPAEZ SALADA, JOSE MIGUEL 10,31 Km/H5':49''8203

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:58:11246 TOLOX CORREORELLANA SALADA, RAFAEL 10,31 Km/H5':49''9197

VETERANO G00:58:15247 TORREMOLINOSLUQUE ROMERO, JUAN 10,30 Km/H5':49''6293

VETERANO A00:58:23248 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMANAVAS CAÑEDO, DAVID 10,28 Km/H5':50''45192

SENIOR F00:58:26249 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABOLIVAR JIMENEZ, ALICIA 10,27 Km/H5':50''1828

VETERANO E00:58:34250 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABURRUECOS CASTILLO, JUAN 10,24 Km/H5':51''732

VETERANO E00:58:37251 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTIN NAVAS, JOSE A. 10,23 Km/H5':51''8163

SENIOR M00:59:07252 INDEPENDIENTECASANOVA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN FCO 10,15 Km/H5':54''5249

SENIOR F00:59:08253 RHODES, VICTORIA 10,14 Km/H5':54''19230

SENIOR M00:59:30254 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAREES, SHELEY 10,08 Km/H5':57''53227

VETERANA B01:00:37255 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAURBANO RAMIREZ, CONCEPCION 9,90 Km/H6':3''6269

VETERANO G01:00:40256 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMARIVAS MALDONADO, ANTONIO 9,89 Km/H6':4''7233

VETERANA  A01:01:17257 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZELENA , EVA MARIA 9,79 Km/H6':7''578

SENIOR F01:02:13258 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABAENA REYES, Mª LUISA 9,64 Km/H6':13''2014

SENIOR M01:02:36259 LIBREBANDERAS MARTIN, JOSE DANIEL 9,58 Km/H6':15''5415

VETERANA C01:03:21260 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACILLIE, KAREM 9,47 Km/H6':20''459

VETERANA C01:03:21261 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMANAVAS HERRERO, ISABEL 9,47 Km/H6':20''5193

SENIOR M01:03:22262 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARCIA ZORRILLA, ANTONIO 9,47 Km/H6':20''55108

VETERANA D01:03:32263 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAARMIJO MUÑOZ, MARI CARMEN 9,44 Km/H6':21''410

SENIOR F01:04:00264 NINGUNOORTIZ CORONEL, MARIANGELES 9,37 Km/H6':24''21201

SENIOR F01:04:10265 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAURRETARAZU CAPELLAN, ELISA 9,35 Km/H6':25''22272

SENIOR F01:05:43266 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ DE LA MONJA, ANA 9,13 Km/H6':34''23115

VETERANA D01:07:24267 DIAZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCA 8,90 Km/H6':44''572

JUVENIL FEMENINO01:08:01268 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFIGUEROA ARMIJO, ANDREA 8,82 Km/H6':48''391

VETERANO E01:08:04269 NINGUNOSOM CEREZO, GUILLERMO 8,81 Km/H6':48''9264

VETERANO G01:09:28270 ALEMANIAJOACHIM, KNENOLD 8,64 Km/H6':56''8143
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VETERANO A01:09:33271 ALEMANIACASTI, ENGEL 8,63 Km/H6':57''4650

VETERANA C01:10:52272 INDEPENDIENTECANTELLI FLORIDO, DOLORES 8,47 Km/H7':5''643

VETERANA B01:10:52273 INDEPENDIENTEGIL MEDINA, ESTEFANIA 8,47 Km/H7':5''7110
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SENIOR M00:31:301 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAORTIGOSA PAREJA, CRISTOBAL 19,05 Km/H3':9''1200

PROMESA M00:31:482 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAACHENGLI, KARIM 18,86 Km/H3':10''11

SENIOR M00:32:313 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABADUREK, MACIEJ 18,44 Km/H3':15''213

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:32:494 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASALCEDO CASTRO, PABLO 18,28 Km/H3':16''1246

SENIOR M00:32:555 AXARQUIA RUNNINGBENITEZ , CRISTIAN 18,23 Km/H3':17''3303

SENIOR M00:32:576 RUZAFA CUETO, RUBEN 18,21 Km/H3':17''4243

SENIOR M00:32:587 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERNANDEZ CEREZO, ALVARO 18,20 Km/H3':17''583

SENIOR M00:33:058 CD.Bikila granadaFLORES SABARIEGO, JOSE MANUEL 18,13 Km/H3':18''693

VETERANO C00:34:049 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMOLINA GARCIA, AGUSTIN 17,61 Km/H3':24''1178

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:34:1510 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMAMORENO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 17,51 Km/H3':25''2184

VETERANO A00:34:3511 GEDYSA COMARCALSEGOVIA ALVAREZ, CRISTIAN 17,34 Km/H3':27''1276

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:34:4612 CIUDAD MOTRILBLAL, NOAMANE 17,25 Km/H3':28''127

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:34:4813 CIUDAD DE MOTRILDJELLAL, BENAMAR 17,24 Km/H3':28''274

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:34:5314 CIUDAD MOTRILFLORES PALACIOS, DANIEL 17,20 Km/H3':29''392

SENIOR M00:35:0115 ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOSOLIVER MEJIAS, JORGE 17,13 Km/H3':30''7196

VETERANO A00:35:0416 Club maraton LucenaSERRANO BARRANCO, MANUEL 17,11 Km/H3':30''2257

VETERANO B00:35:0917 GEDYSA COMARCALCUEVAS BERROCAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER 17,06 Km/H3':30''164

VETERANO C00:35:1218 GEDYSA COMARCALESPARRAGA MOLERO, MANUEL 17,04 Km/H3':31''2302

SENIOR M00:35:1819 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAJATTA, YAYA 16,99 Km/H3':31''8137

PROMESA M00:35:3220 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMACABRERA BARRIONUEVO, DARIO 16,88 Km/H3':33''236

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:35:4821 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAHAMIANE, OTHAMANE 16,75 Km/H3':34''3124

VETERANO B00:35:5522 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMESA LUQUE, LAUREAND 16,70 Km/H3':35''2175

VETERANO A00:36:0323 C.D BICITECNIAVIGO MORENO, OSCAR 16,64 Km/H3':36''3278

VETERANO A00:36:1724 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAVALVERDE RETAMERO, BORJA 16,53 Km/H3':37''4275

VETERANO C00:36:2125 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASERON GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA 16,50 Km/H3':38''3256

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:36:2226 CIUDAD MOTRILVILLA FUENTES, DANIEL 16,50 Km/H3':38''4280

VETERANO A00:36:2827 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMADUQUE MUñOZ, JUAN JOSE 16,45 Km/H3':38''576

VETERANO A00:36:3928 AXARQUIA RUNNINGRUIZ GALVEZ, RAFAEL 16,37 Km/H3':39''6241

VETERANO A00:36:3929 INDEPENDIENTEJIMéNEZ ESCALERA, GUILLERMO 16,37 Km/H3':39''7140

SENIOR M00:37:0030 INDEPENDIENTELOPEZ VALENZUELA, AGUSTIN 16,21 Km/H3':42''9154
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VETERANO B00:37:0731 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMADIETER, FELIX FLORIAN 16,17 Km/H3':42''373

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:37:1032 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMACHAMIZO VALDERRAMA, ALEJANDRO 16,14 Km/H3':43''457

VETERANO B00:37:2533 GEDYSA COMARCALSIERRAS BAILéN, CARLOS 16,03 Km/H3':44''4261

VETERANO C00:37:3134 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARCIA ACOSTA, JOSE MIGEL 15,99 Km/H3':45''4100

VETERANO E00:37:4135 TORREMOLINOSLOPEZ SEVILLA, FERNANDO 15,92 Km/H3':46''1292

VETERANO B00:37:4236 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZSANCHEZ BOMBARELY, FRANCISCO JAVIER 15,91 Km/H3':46''5248

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:37:4537 CLUB MEDITERRANEOMARTI RUIZ, PABLO 15,89 Km/H3':46''5296

VETERANO C00:37:5038 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSMUÑOZ LOPEZ, JAVIER CARLOS 15,85 Km/H3':47''5187

VETERANO B00:37:5339 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACANO PRIETO, MIGUEL 15,83 Km/H3':47''642

VETERANO A00:38:0840 RUNNILOPEZ DONCEL, MOISES 15,73 Km/H3':48''8150

PROMESA M00:38:1641 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASEDANO AGUILERA, ISMAEL 15,68 Km/H3':49''3254

VETERANO A00:38:2742 ACADEMIA GUARDIA CIVIL BAEZAGÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, DESIDERIO 15,60 Km/H3':50''9112

VETERANO C00:38:3543 TORREMOLINOSCORPAS LUNA, FRANCISCO 15,55 Km/H3':51''6294

VETERANO A00:38:4944 ATLETISMO RINCONRODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HECTOR JAVIER 15,46 Km/H3':52''10235

SENIOR M00:38:5145 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACERETO VILLASCLARAS, JUAN 15,44 Km/H3':53''1055

VETERANO B00:38:5146 CLUB CUASICUARENTONES TORREMOLPEREZ FERNANDEZ, PACO 15,44 Km/H3':53''7209

VETERANO C00:38:5247 AXARQUIA RUNNINGQUERO GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO MANUEL 15,43 Km/H3':53''7222

SENIOR M00:39:0748 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARPADIAL GARCIA, LUIS 15,34 Km/H3':54''11202

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:39:0749 ARTERO GARRIDO, ALEJANDRO 15,34 Km/H3':54''6479

VETERANO A00:39:3250 ATLETISMO FUENGIROLACUESTA GUTIéRREZ, JOSé MANUEL 15,18 Km/H3':57''1163

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:39:3251 GRUNDSO, FEDRIC 15,18 Km/H3':57''7483

VETERANO A00:39:4352 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMADURÁN AGUILAR, JOSE MARIA 15,11 Km/H3':58''1277

SENIOR M00:39:4553 BASE LONG PLAYDEMANGEOT, GAETAN 15,09 Km/H3':58''1268

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:39:4554 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMABAQUERO GARCIA, JUAN JESUS 15,09 Km/H3':58''518

VETERANO C00:39:4855 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMAPIÑERO BALLESTERO, ALONSO 15,07 Km/H3':58''8215

VETERANO A00:39:5356 BICITECNIA BUSCH ESPAÑACAZORLA BOZA, ANTONIO 15,04 Km/H3':59''1352

VETERANO A00:39:5957 C.A. AVE FENIX MARMOLEJOCASADO JURADO, ANTONIO 15,00 Km/H3':59''1448

SENIOR M00:40:0058 GRUPO HUSEQUINTANA LAVADO, DARIO 15,00 Km/H4':0''13223

VETERANO D00:40:1659 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAROCON SANCHEZ, JOSE 14,90 Km/H4':1''1195

VETERANO E00:40:1760 NADO PANTANOMONTESNOS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 14,89 Km/H4':1''2181
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VETERANO B00:40:2661 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMADOSIL FIGUEIRA, JOSÉ RAMÓN 14,83 Km/H4':2''886

VETERANO A00:40:3462 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASERRANO GARCIA, ANTONIO 14,79 Km/H4':3''15258

VETERANO C00:40:3663 MORENO FORTES, FRANCISCO 14,78 Km/H4':3''9183

SENIOR M00:40:3764 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALINARES MONTENEGRO, JUAN 14,77 Km/H4':3''14134

VETERANO A00:40:4465 ATLETISMO SEXITANO EL AUTENTICPAGES LOPEZ, SALVADOR 14,73 Km/H4':4''16204

VETERANO D00:40:4566 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ CANO, EMILIO 14,72 Km/H4':4''2147

VETERANO D00:40:4567 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAESPEJO BAEZ, FRANCISCO 14,72 Km/H4':4''3305

VETERANO D00:41:0468 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO, JOSE 14,61 Km/H4':6''484

VETERANO B00:41:0869 AXARQUIA RUNNINGMEDINA VELASCO, JUAN IGNACIO 14,58 Km/H4':6''9172

VETERANO A00:41:1070 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAAGUILERA JIMENEZ, KIKO 14,57 Km/H4':7''173

VETERANO B00:41:1371 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMADIAZ BERNAL, JOSE DAVID 14,55 Km/H4':7''1070

VETERANO C00:41:3472 CAIMBARRAU MATEOS, FERNANDO 14,43 Km/H4':9''1020

VETERANO A00:41:5073 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARFERNÁNDEZ CALVACHE, DANIEL 14,34 Km/H4':11''1882

VETERANO B00:42:0574 SAN PEDRO ATLETISMONAVARRO MARQUEZ , ALFONSO 14,25 Km/H4':12''11190

SENIOR M00:42:1475 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSDíAZ ARRIETA, GERMáN 14,20 Km/H4':13''1569

VETERANO A00:42:2276 C.A. CHICLANAREYES ORTEGA, JUAN PEDRO 14,16 Km/H4':14''19229

VETERANO F00:42:2477 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASANCHEZ VILLODRES, JOSE MANUEL 14,15 Km/H4':14''1251

VETERANO B00:42:4778 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTIN MARQUEZ, JOSE MARIA 14,02 Km/H4':16''12162

VETERANO A00:42:4779 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPRADOS LOPEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 14,02 Km/H4':16''20219

SENIOR M00:42:4980 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAVILLARES ESTEVEZ, ELOY 14,01 Km/H4':16''16281

VETERANO B00:43:0481 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPEREZ ORTEGA, DANIEL 13,93 Km/H4':18''13211

VETERANO C00:43:3182 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMANAVAS, MARIO 13,79 Km/H4':21''11176

SENIOR M00:43:3983 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFRANCO RAMOS, RUBEN JOSE 13,74 Km/H4':21''1795

VETERANO D00:43:4284 CD CUASICUARENTONES DE TORREMOFERNANDEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 13,73 Km/H4':22''587

VETERANO A00:43:5085 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABRONCANO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO 13,69 Km/H4':23''2130

SENIOR M00:44:0586 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAHERRERO GONZALEZ, PABLO 13,61 Km/H4':24''18127

VETERANO C00:44:0787 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAREYES CABRERA, RAMON 13,60 Km/H4':24''12228

SENIOR M00:44:0988 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAARMIJO PRADA, JESUS 13,59 Km/H4':24''1911

VETERANO C00:44:1589 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABRAVO GALLARDO, JOAQUIN 13,56 Km/H4':25''13306

SENIOR M00:44:1690 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABOTIAS BENEDIT, ÁLVARO 13,55 Km/H4':25''2029
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VETERANO G00:44:2891 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGALLARDO CASANOVA, PACO 13,49 Km/H4':26''198

VETERANO A00:44:3192 INDEPENDIENTECALVO CARRASCO, ALBERTO 13,48 Km/H4':27''2239

VETERANO C00:44:3193 ATLETISMO MARACENAMONTERO LóPEZ, FRANCISCO 13,47 Km/H4':27''14180

VETERANO C00:44:3494 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMAPÉREZ SERENA, CARLOS 13,46 Km/H4':27''15213

SENIOR M00:44:3495 RUBELTORHERRERA ACUÑA, RAUL 13,46 Km/H4':27''21126

SENIOR M00:44:3496 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSESCOBAR TOME, MARCOS 13,46 Km/H4':27''2279

SENIOR M00:44:5997 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARCIA SANCHEZ, EDUARDO 13,33 Km/H4':29''23106

VETERANO A00:45:0998 BAHIA DE MALAGAURRESTARAZU CAPELLAN, GUILLERMO 13,29 Km/H4':30''23271

SENIOR M00:45:2099 CAMINO CISNEROS, FRANCISCO 13,23 Km/H4':32''2440

VETERANO B00:45:20100 PEÑA BERROCAL, ANTONIO 13,23 Km/H4':32''14207

SENIOR M00:45:43101 NAVAS LOSADA , ANTONIO 13,12 Km/H4':34''25194

SENIOR M00:45:49102 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAROSA GARCIA, JOAQUIN 13,10 Km/H4':34''26238

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:45:51103 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAJIMÉNEZ ÁLVAREZ, ENRIQUE 13,08 Km/H4':35''8139

VETERANO D00:45:53104 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARSANCHEZ ALABARCES, JUAN ANTONIO 13,08 Km/H4':35''6247

SENIOR M00:45:53105 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMATAYLOR MARTINEZ, JEFFREY 13,07 Km/H4':35''27266

VETERANO B00:45:59106 ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOSORTEGA MARTIN, EMETERIO 13,04 Km/H4':35''15308

VETERANO C00:46:07107 CAÑEDO ÁLVAREZ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO 13,01 Km/H4':36''1644

VETERANO B00:46:09108 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZMORENO ROMERO, JUAN GABRIEL 13,00 Km/H4':36''16185

VETERANO A00:46:10109 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZBEJAR CAZORLA, ANGEL 13,00 Km/H4':37''2423

SENIOR M00:46:11110 INDEPENDIENTEZAMORANO CLAVELLINA, DIEGO 12,99 Km/H4':37''28283

SENIOR M00:46:16111 LOS MAESTROSPALOMO PENDóN, DAVID 12,97 Km/H4':37''29205

VETERANO B00:46:18112 INDEPENDIENTECAPARROS RUIZ, ANTONIO 12,96 Km/H4':37''1746

VETERANO G00:46:21113 A3 ALENCONBLAISE-MARTIN, HENRI 12,94 Km/H4':38''222

SENIOR M00:46:23114 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIXMEDIALDEA VALLECILLOS, MIGUEL ANGEL 12,93 Km/H4':38''30169

SENIOR M00:46:28115 IGLESIAS ORTA, IGNACIO 12,91 Km/H4':38''31133

VETERANO A00:46:28116 INDEPENDIENTEARANDA LEON, ERNESTO SALVADOR 12,91 Km/H4':38''258

VETERANO A00:46:31117 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ BUENO, MIGUEL 12,90 Km/H4':39''26114

VETERANO D00:46:41118 Club maraton LucenaARCOS SERRANO, FRANCISCO 12,85 Km/H4':40''79

JUVENIL MASCULINO00:46:43119 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIXMUÑOZ PEREÑA, ROBERTO 12,84 Km/H4':40''9188

SENIOR M00:46:45120 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERNANDEZ ORTUÑO, FRANCISCO 12,83 Km/H4':40''3275
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SENIOR M00:46:47121 GRUPO HUSEATENCIA RUIZ, JAVIER 12,82 Km/H4':40''3312

VETERANO A00:46:50122 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACECILIA ORTEGA, FRANCISCO DAVID 12,81 Km/H4':41''2753

SENIOR M00:46:51123 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACABEZAS JIMENEZ, EUGENIO 12,81 Km/H4':41''3435

VETERANO A00:46:56124 IMFMOLINA MORATA, JAVIER 12,78 Km/H4':41''28179

VETERANO A00:47:00125 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTÍN LOSADA, JAVIER 12,76 Km/H4':42''29161

VETERANO A00:47:00126 BERMUDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 12,76 Km/H4':42''3025

VETERANO E00:47:03127 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGOMEZ PANDURO, JUAN 12,75 Km/H4':42''3111

VETERANO C00:47:05128 RANNER QUEMADOSMEDINA LOZANO, AURELIO 12,74 Km/H4':42''17171

SENIOR M00:47:05129 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAURBANO PRADOS, JOAQUIN 12,74 Km/H4':42''35268

VETERANO B00:47:08130 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAJAIME PLATERO, JOSE FERNANDO 12,73 Km/H4':42''18136

VETERANO A00:47:08131 PAZITO APAZITORODRIGUEZ PEREZ, LUIS 12,73 Km/H4':42''31236

VETERANO B00:47:08132 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS 12,73 Km/H4':42''19107

SENIOR M00:47:09133 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSGUTIERREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 12,72 Km/H4':42''36299

SENIOR M00:47:17134 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMANSILLA CORTES, DIEGO 12,69 Km/H4':43''37158

SENIOR M00:47:18135 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMESA FERNANDEZ, PABLO 12,68 Km/H4':43''38174

VETERANO C00:47:33136 ARUNCI. MORÓN DE LA FRONTERAGONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL 12,62 Km/H4':45''18117

VETERANO B00:47:35137 INDEPENDIENTEMARTíN PéREZ , DIEGO JOSé 12,61 Km/H4':45''20164

VETERANO F00:47:38138 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGUTIERREZ PEREZ, JOSE 12,59 Km/H4':45''2300

SENIOR M00:47:49139 ALONSO RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 12,54 Km/H4':46''395

VETERANO C00:47:54140 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASANCHEZ NAVAS, FRANCISCO 12,52 Km/H4':47''19249

VETERANO E00:47:57141 INDEPENDIENTEMESA ORTEGA, ANTONIO MIGUEL 12,51 Km/H4':47''4191

VETERANO C00:48:11142 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMATA RUIZ, SALVADOR 12,45 Km/H4':49''20167

VETERANO G00:48:13143 TORREMOLINOSCASTELLO CONEJO, GABRIEL 12,44 Km/H4':49''3295

VETERANO C00:48:17144 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAORTEGA VILLENA, MANUEL 12,42 Km/H4':49''21199

VETERANO A00:48:37145 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPRADOS RUIZ, CECILIO 12,34 Km/H4':51''32220

VETERANO E00:49:10146 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAVILLA DEL RIO, JUAN 12,20 Km/H4':55''5279

VETERANO A00:49:11147 RUN 04VEGA, RAFAEL 12,20 Km/H4':55''33277

VETERANO E00:49:13148 CRONOS JAENGARCIA GALVEZ, ILDEFONSO 12,19 Km/H4':55''6103

VETERANO A00:49:14149 NINGUNOGALAN ALCANTUD, ARMANDO 12,18 Km/H4':55''3496

VETERANO D00:49:15150 NO CLUBBARRANQUERO RUIZ, FRANCISCO 12,18 Km/H4':55''819
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VETERANO B00:49:21151 JUVENTUD ATLETICA GUADIXGARCIA GARIJO, LUIS MARI 12,15 Km/H4':56''21104

VETERANO D00:49:22152 CRONOS JAENORTEGA PEGALAJAR, JUAN ALFONSO 12,15 Km/H4':56''9198

VETERANO D00:49:23153 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAESTEBAN FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 12,15 Km/H4':56''1080

VETERANO B00:49:41154 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARBUSTOS ALAMINOS, TOMAS 12,07 Km/H4':58''2233

VETERANO B00:49:42155 Los gtiSALADO DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO 12,07 Km/H4':58''23245

VETERANO B00:49:53156 JERONIMO BUSTOS, ANTONIO 12,03 Km/H4':59''24138

SENIOR M00:50:16157 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABRUNO BRONCANO, SALVADOR 11,93 Km/H5':1''4031

SENIOR M00:50:18158 IMFFERNANDEZ DELGADO, MOISES 11,93 Km/H5':1''4185

VETERANO A00:50:22159 LIBREBANDERAS MARTIN, IVAN 11,91 Km/H5':2''3516

SENIOR M00:50:23160 INDEPENDIENTECAMUÑA MARTIN, JOSE JESUS 11,91 Km/H5':2''4241

VETERANO G00:50:30161 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACHECA SALINAS, ANGEL 11,88 Km/H5':3''458

VETERANO A00:50:32162 ALGARROBOGUERRERO MORENO, DANIEL 11,87 Km/H5':3''36122

VETERANO C00:50:40163 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZGONZÁLEZ ESCOLANO, IVÁN 11,84 Km/H5':4''22116

VETERANO D00:50:42164 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARMINGORANCE RICO, JOSÉ ANTONIO 11,83 Km/H5':4''11177

SENIOR M00:50:53165 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACENTURION FRANCO, MIGUEL 11,79 Km/H5':5''4354

SENIOR M00:51:17166 NINGUNOGARCIA CORTES, ISMAEL 11,70 Km/H5':7''44102

SENIOR M00:51:17167 INDEPENDIENTERUIZ CORTéS, LUIS ALBERTO 11,70 Km/H5':7''45239

VETERANO B00:51:19168 Los gtiSALADO DOMINGUEZ, JESUS 11,69 Km/H5':7''25244

VETERANO B00:51:23169 GONZALEZ JERONIMO, FRANCISCO 11,68 Km/H5':8''26118

VETERANO A00:51:23170 D.GAMEZ21GÁMEZ MASAS, DANIEL 11,67 Km/H5':8''3799

VETERANO B00:51:31171 NINGUNOPOZO ALVAREZ, ANTONIO 11,65 Km/H5':9''27218

SENIOR M00:51:33172 INDEPENDIENTESILES PANEQUE, JOSÉ 11,64 Km/H5':9''46262

VETERANO D00:51:38173 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARRIDO DURáN, JOSé FRANCISCO 11,62 Km/H5':9''12109

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:51:41174 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACEREZO RUIZ, ANGEL 11,61 Km/H5':10''6290

VETERANO D00:51:47175 MALAGABLANQUIAZULDEL RIO CARMONA, MANUEL 11,58 Km/H5':10''1367

VETERANO C00:52:07176 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECARMARTIN BENITEZ, JOSÉ 11,51 Km/H5':12''23159

VETERANO B00:52:08177 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ RETAMERO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 11,51 Km/H5':12''28121

VETERANO G00:52:16178 ATLETISMO MIJASBANIER, MARCEL 11,48 Km/H5':13''521

VETERANO A00:52:29179 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERNANDEZ PULIDO, JOSE ALBERTO 11,43 Km/H5':14''3888

VETERANO A00:52:37180 INDEPENDIENTEHORTELANO CALDERON, SERGIO 11,40 Km/H5':15''39131



pagina 7pagina 7pagina 7pagina 7

DISTANCIADISTANCIADISTANCIADISTANCIA10000 MTRS.
GENERAL MASCULINOGENERAL MASCULINOGENERAL MASCULINOGENERAL MASCULINO

puesto puesto puesto puesto dorsaldorsaldorsaldorsal nombre participantenombre participantenombre participantenombre participante club,asoc.,equipo,colegio,ect.club,asoc.,equipo,colegio,ect.club,asoc.,equipo,colegio,ect.club,asoc.,equipo,colegio,ect. categoriacategoriacategoriacategoria
pos.pos.pos.pos.

categ.categ.categ.categ.
ritmoritmoritmoritmo km. horakm. horakm. horakm. horatiempotiempotiempotiempo

NO HA CORRIDO SU
CARRERA00:52:38181 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PEDROFERIA BENíTEZ, FRANCISCO JESúS 11,40 Km/H5':15''181

SENIOR M00:52:46182 INDEPENDIENTETORO ALONSO, PACO 11,37 Km/H5':16''47301

VETERANO D00:52:47183 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAHEYMANS, RIK 11,37 Km/H5':16''14128

VETERANO B00:52:47184 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPEÑA ATENCIA, MANUEL 11,37 Km/H5':16''29206

VETERANO B00:53:17185 CARMONA CANO, ANTONIO 11,26 Km/H5':19''3047

VETERANO C00:53:17186 SEXITANO ALMUÑECARGARCIA CARMONA, JORGE 11,26 Km/H5':19''24101

VETERANO D00:53:22187 INDEPENDIENTEDIAZ DONOSO, PEDRO 11,24 Km/H5':20''1571

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:53:26188 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIXVALDERREY HERNANDEZ, DAVID 11,23 Km/H5':20''7273

VETERANO B00:53:34189 INDEPENDIENTECASTILLO RIOS, EMILIIO 11,20 Km/H5':21''3151

VETERANO C00:53:43190 SEXITANO ALMUÑECARGARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 11,17 Km/H5':22''25119

VETERANO A00:53:51191 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ MARTIN, RAUL 11,14 Km/H5':23''40152

VETERANO D00:53:52192 INDEPENDIENTEATENCIA PADIAL, JOSE 11,14 Km/H5':23''16298

SENIOR M00:54:05193 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMARUIZ RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 11,09 Km/H5':24''48242

VETERANO D00:54:09194 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAISEQUILLA CHILLON, CIPRIANO 11,08 Km/H5':24''1760

SENIOR M00:54:10195 INDEPENDIENTEGARCIA GIMENEZ, ALVARO MIGUEL 11,08 Km/H5':25''49310

VETERANO A00:54:28196 QUIROGA, DAVID 11,01 Km/H5':26''41225

VETERANO D00:54:34197 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOSADA HERRERO, JOSE FRANCISCO 10,99 Km/H5':27''18155

VETERANO D00:54:36198 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASANTAOLALLA CASTILLO, ANTONIO S 10,99 Km/H5':27''19291

VETERANO A00:55:18199 LOS MAESTROSGUIRADO PARDO , FRANCISCO 10,85 Km/H5':31''42123

VETERANO A00:55:48200 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABAUTISTA BENITEZ, JUAN JOSE 10,75 Km/H5':34''4317

SENIOR M00:55:52201 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAVARELA RUIZ, FRANCISCO 10,74 Km/H5':35''50255

VETERANO D00:56:02202 MILLENIUM TORREVIEJAFERRERA PEÑA, FRANCISCO C. 10,71 Km/H5':36''20297

VETERANO C00:56:08203 INDEPENDIENTEIVES, MATTHEW 10,69 Km/H5':36''26135

SENIOR M00:56:18204 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZGONZALEZ ESCOLANO, IVAN 10,66 Km/H5':37''51304

VETERANO D00:57:46205 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ BECERRA, GONZALO 10,38 Km/H5':46''21113

VETERANO D00:57:46206 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ LOPEZ, RICARDO 10,38 Km/H5':46''22151

VETERANO D00:57:48207 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ CEREZO, JOSE MARIA 10,38 Km/H5':46''23148

VETERANO A00:58:07208 MALAGABLANQUIAZULJIMENEZ MEDINA, ANTONIO JESUS 10,32 Km/H5':48''44141

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:58:10209 TOLOX CORREPAEZ SALADA, JOSE MIGUEL 10,31 Km/H5':49''8203

JUNIOR MASCULINO00:58:11210 TOLOX CORREORELLANA SALADA, RAFAEL 10,31 Km/H5':49''9197
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VETERANO G00:58:15211 TORREMOLINOSLUQUE ROMERO, JUAN 10,30 Km/H5':49''6293

VETERANO A00:58:23212 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMANAVAS CAÑEDO, DAVID 10,28 Km/H5':50''45192

VETERANO E00:58:34213 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABURRUECOS CASTILLO, JUAN 10,24 Km/H5':51''732

VETERANO E00:58:37214 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTIN NAVAS, JOSE A. 10,23 Km/H5':51''8163

SENIOR M00:59:07215 INDEPENDIENTECASANOVA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN FCO 10,15 Km/H5':54''5249

SENIOR M00:59:30216 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAREES, SHELEY 10,08 Km/H5':57''53227

VETERANO G01:00:40217 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMARIVAS MALDONADO, ANTONIO 9,89 Km/H6':4''7233

SENIOR M01:02:36218 LIBREBANDERAS MARTIN, JOSE DANIEL 9,58 Km/H6':15''5415

SENIOR M01:03:22219 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARCIA ZORRILLA, ANTONIO 9,47 Km/H6':20''55108

VETERANO E01:08:04220 NINGUNOSOM CEREZO, GUILLERMO 8,81 Km/H6':48''9264

VETERANO G01:09:28221 ALEMANIAJOACHIM, KNENOLD 8,64 Km/H6':56''8143

VETERANO A01:09:33222 ALEMANIACASTI, ENGEL 8,63 Km/H6':57''4650
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VETERANA  A00:37:131 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAHIDALGO GARCIA, ESTHER 16,12 Km/H3':43''1129

SENIOR F00:38:292 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMARAMIREZ PARRA, PAULA 15,58 Km/H3':50''1226

VETERANA B00:41:443 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTÍNEZ DÍAZ, MAICA 14,38 Km/H4':10''1165

JUVENIL FEMENINO00:42:244 CIUDAD MOTRILARAGON LOPEZ, ADELAIDA 14,15 Km/H4':14''17

SENIOR F00:44:145 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACORTES TUR, OLGA 13,56 Km/H4':25''2309

VETERANA  A00:44:176 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGARCIA GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN 13,55 Km/H4':25''2105

VETERANA C00:44:477 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMARODRIGUEZ CONEJO, TOÑI 13,40 Km/H4':28''1234

SENIOR F00:47:578 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASARRIA ARANDA, MARIA DEL MAR 12,51 Km/H4':47''3307

SENIOR F00:48:329 DE SOSA DEL PINO, DESEADA 12,36 Km/H4':51''466

SENIOR F00:48:3410 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMASEVILLANO CORRAL, M CARMEN 12,35 Km/H4':51''5259

VETERANA D00:48:5611 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPUJOL CLUSELLA, MONTSE 12,26 Km/H4':53''1221

VETERANA B00:49:0212 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFERREIRA FELICES, MARTA 12,23 Km/H4':54''289

SENIOR F00:49:1613 TAUSTE HERNáNDEZ, BEATRIZ 12,18 Km/H4':55''6265

SENIOR F00:49:3514 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSAGUILAR GIRONA, CARMEN 12,10 Km/H4':57''72

SENIOR F00:50:0215 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZÁLEZ MONTES, NOELIA MARIA 11,99 Km/H5':0''8120

SENIOR F00:50:5016 TRIATLON ATARFEALCALDE PASTOR, BARBARA 11,80 Km/H5':5''94

SENIOR F00:51:0617 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSTRUJILLO NUEVO, ESTHER 11,74 Km/H5':6''10267

VETERANA D00:51:3518 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMALOPEZ DEL RIO, CHARO 11,63 Km/H5':9''2149

SENIOR F00:51:4219 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSRIVAS CAMPOS, MARILUZ 11,60 Km/H5':10''11232

VETERANA  A00:51:4720 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESSJIMÉNEZ SARMIENTO, VERONICA 11,59 Km/H5':10''3142

JUVENIL FEMENINO00:52:2221 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMAPIÑERO GARRIDO, ISABEL MARIA 11,45 Km/H5':14''2216

SENIOR F00:52:5022 INDEPENDIENTEMONTERO RAMIREZ, NEREA 11,35 Km/H5':17''12284

SENIOR F00:52:5623 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACEREZO RUIZ, ANA 11,33 Km/H5':17''1356

SENIOR F00:53:2824 JUVENTUD DE LINARESMARTOS POZAS, ROCIO 11,22 Km/H5':20''14166

PROMESA F00:53:4525 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAPLATERO MUÑOZ, VANESA 11,16 Km/H5':22''1217

VETERANA B00:54:1926 LECHUGA PEREZ, EVA MARIA 11,05 Km/H5':25''3144

VETERANA D00:54:3527 INDEPENDIENTESIMS, HEATHER 10,99 Km/H5':27''3263

SENIOR F00:54:4728 PEREZ QUIJADA, MARìA DEL MAR 10,95 Km/H5':28''15212

VETERANA B00:55:0729 Los gtiCABRERA SALADO, MARIA TERESA 10,88 Km/H5':30''437

VETERANA C00:55:3430 SUECIAWELIN, ANNA-KARIM 10,80 Km/H5':33''2286
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JUNIOR FEMENINO00:55:5531 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIXSANTISTEBAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 10,73 Km/H5':35''1252

SENIOR F00:56:0332 NINGUNOMCNAMARA, LISA 10,70 Km/H5':36''16168

VETERANA  A00:56:2833 ATLETISMO RINCONQUINTERO QUESADA, AUXI 10,62 Km/H5':38''4224

SENIOR F00:56:5434 NINGUNOHERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL, BEATRIZ 10,54 Km/H5':41''17125

VETERANA C00:57:2935 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAMARTIN JIMENEZ, LOLI 10,43 Km/H5':44''3160

VETERANA B00:58:0036 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZMORALES RUIZ, MAY 10,34 Km/H5':48''5182

SENIOR F00:58:2637 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABOLIVAR JIMENEZ, ALICIA 10,27 Km/H5':50''1828

SENIOR F00:59:0838 RHODES, VICTORIA 10,14 Km/H5':54''19230

VETERANA B01:00:3739 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAURBANO RAMIREZ, CONCEPCION 9,90 Km/H6':3''6269

VETERANA  A01:01:1740 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZELENA , EVA MARIA 9,79 Km/H6':7''578

SENIOR F01:02:1341 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMABAENA REYES, Mª LUISA 9,64 Km/H6':13''2014

VETERANA C01:03:2142 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMACILLIE, KAREM 9,47 Km/H6':20''459

VETERANA C01:03:2143 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMANAVAS HERRERO, ISABEL 9,47 Km/H6':20''5193

VETERANA D01:03:3244 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAARMIJO MUÑOZ, MARI CARMEN 9,44 Km/H6':21''410

SENIOR F01:04:0045 NINGUNOORTIZ CORONEL, MARIANGELES 9,37 Km/H6':24''21201

SENIOR F01:04:1046 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAURRETARAZU CAPELLAN, ELISA 9,35 Km/H6':25''22272

SENIOR F01:05:4347 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAGONZALEZ DE LA MONJA, ANA 9,13 Km/H6':34''23115

VETERANA D01:07:2448 DIAZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCA 8,90 Km/H6':44''572

JUVENIL FEMENINO01:08:0149 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMAFIGUEROA ARMIJO, ANDREA 8,82 Km/H6':48''391

VETERANA C01:10:5250 INDEPENDIENTECANTELLI FLORIDO, DOLORES 8,47 Km/H7':5''643

VETERANA B01:10:5251 INDEPENDIENTEGIL MEDINA, ESTEFANIA 8,47 Km/H7':5''7110



CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

 JUVENIL FEMENINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 7 ARAGON LOPEZ, ADELAIDA 42´ 24´´81 CIUDAD MOTRIL

2 216 PIÑERO GARRIDO, ISABEL MARIA 52´ 22´´199 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

3 91 FIGUEROA ARMIJO, ANDREA1 8´ 1´´268 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

 JUVENIL MASCULINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 27 BLAL, NOAMANE 34´ 46´´12 CIUDAD MOTRIL

2 74 DJELLAL, BENAMAR  34´ 48´´13 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

3 92 FLORES PALACIOS, DANIEL 34´ 53´´14 CIUDAD MOTRIL

4 280 VILLA FUENTES, DANIEL 36´ 22´´26 CIUDAD MOTRIL

5 296 MARTI RUIZ, PABLO 37´ 45´´38 CLUB MEDITERRANEO

6 479 ARTERO GARRIDO, ALEJANDRO 39´ 7´´51

7 483 GRUNDSO, FEDRIC 39´ 32´´53

8 139 JIMÉNEZ ÁLVAREZ, ENRIQUE 45´ 51´´110 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

9 188 MUÑOZ PEREÑA, ROBERTO 46´ 43´´126 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIX
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

 JUNIOR FEMENINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 252 SANTISTEBAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 55´ 55´´232 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIX
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

 JUNIOR MASCULINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 246 SALCEDO CASTRO, PABLO 32´ 49´´4 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 184 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO 34´ 15´´10 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

3 124 HAMIANE, OTHAMANE 35´ 48´´21 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 57 CHAMIZO VALDERRAMA, ALEJANDRO 37´ 10´´32 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

5 18 BAQUERO GARCIA, JUAN JESUS 39´ 45´´56 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

6 290 CEREZO RUIZ, ANGEL  51´ 41´´192 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

7 273 VALDERREY HERNANDEZ, DAVID 53´ 26´´211 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIX

8 203 PAEZ SALADA, JOSE MIGUEL 58´ 10´´245 TOLOX CORRE

9 197 ORELLANA SALADA, RAFAEL 58´ 11´´246 TOLOX CORRE
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

 PROMESA F
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 217 PLATERO MUÑOZ, VANESA  53´ 45´´215 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

 PROMESA M
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 1 ACHENGLI, KARIM 31´ 48´´2 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 36 CABRERA BARRIONUEVO, DARIO 35´ 32´´20 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

3 254 SEDANO AGUILERA, ISMAEL 38´ 16´´42 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

 SENIOR F
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 226 RAMIREZ PARRA, PAULA  38´ 29´´44 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 309 CORTES TUR, OLGA 44´ 14´´93 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 307 SARRIA ARANDA, MARIA DEL MAR 47´ 57´´148 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 66 DE SOSA DEL PINO, DESEADA  48´ 32´´153

5 259 SEVILLANO CORRAL, M CARMEN  48´ 34´´154 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

6 265 TAUSTE HERNáNDEZ, BEATRIZ 49´ 16´´163

7 2 AGUILAR GIRONA, CARMEN 49´ 35´´167 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESS

8 120 GONZÁLEZ MONTES, NOELIA MARIA 50´ 2´´171 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

9 4 ALCALDE PASTOR, BARBARA 50´ 50´´180 TRIATLON ATARFE

10 267 TRUJILLO NUEVO, ESTHER 51´ 6´´182 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESS

11 232 RIVAS CAMPOS, MARILUZ 51´ 42´´193 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESS

12 284 MONTERO RAMIREZ, NEREA 52´ 50´´206 INDEPENDIENTE

13 56 CEREZO RUIZ, ANA 52´ 56´´207 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

14 166 MARTOS POZAS, ROCIO 53´ 28´´212 JUVENTUD DE LINARES

15 212 PEREZ QUIJADA, MARìA DEL MAR 54´ 47´´226

16 168 MCNAMARA, LISA  56´ 3´´234 NINGUNO

17 125 HERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL, BEATRIZ 56´ 54´´238 NINGUNO

18 28 BOLIVAR JIMENEZ, ALICIA 58´ 26´´249 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

19 230 RHODES, VICTORIA 59´ 8´´253

20 14 BAENA REYES, Mª LUISA1 2´ 13´´258 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

21 201 ORTIZ CORONEL, MARIANGELES1 4´ ´´264 NINGUNO

22 272 URRETARAZU CAPELLAN, ELISA1 4´ 10´´265 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

23 115 GONZALEZ DE LA MONJA, ANA1 5´ 43´´266 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIASCLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

 SENIOR M
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 200 ORTIGOSA PAREJA, CRISTOBAL 31´ 30´´1 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 13 BADUREK, MACIEJ 32´ 31´´3 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 303 BENITEZ , CRISTIAN 32´ 55´´5 AXARQUIA RUNNING

4 243 RUZAFA CUETO, RUBEN 32´ 57´´6

5 83 FERNANDEZ CEREZO, ALVARO 32´ 58´´7 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

6 93 FLORES SABARIEGO, JOSE MANUEL 33´ 5´´8 CD.Bikila granada

7 196 OLIVER MEJIAS, JORGE 35´ 1´´15 ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOS

8 137 JATTA, YAYA 35´ 18´´19 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

9 154 LOPEZ VALENZUELA, AGUSTIN 37´ ´´30 INDEPENDIENTE

10 55 CERETO VILLASCLARAS, JUAN  38´ 51´´47 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

11 202 PADIAL GARCIA, LUIS 39´ 7´´50 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAR

12 68 DEMANGEOT, GAETAN 39´ 45´´55 BASE LONG PLAY

13 223 QUINTANA LAVADO, DARIO 40´ ´´60 GRUPO HUSE

14 134 LINARES MONTENEGRO, JUAN  40´ 37´´66 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

15 69 DíAZ ARRIETA, GERMáN  42´ 14´´78 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESS

16 281 VILLARES ESTEVEZ, ELOY 42´ 49´´84 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

17 95 FRANCO RAMOS, RUBEN JOSE 43´ 39´´87 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

18 127 HERRERO GONZALEZ, PABLO 44´ 5´´90 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

19 11 ARMIJO PRADA, JESUS 44´ 9´´92 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

20 29 BOTIAS BENEDIT, ÁLVARO  44´ 16´´95 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

21 126 HERRERA ACUÑA, RAUL 44´ 34´´101 RUBELTOR

22 79 ESCOBAR TOME, MARCOS 44´ 34´´102 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESS

23 106 GARCIA SANCHEZ, EDUARDO 44´ 59´´104 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

24 40 CAMINO CISNEROS, FRANCISCO 45´ 20´´106

25 194 NAVAS LOSADA , ANTONIO 45´ 43´´108

26 238 ROSA GARCIA, JOAQUIN 45´ 49´´109 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

27 266 TAYLOR MARTINEZ, JEFFREY 45´ 53´´112 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

28 283 ZAMORANO CLAVELLINA, DIEGO 46´ 11´´117 INDEPENDIENTE

29 205 PALOMO PENDóN, DAVID 46´ 16´´118 LOS MAESTROS

30 169 MEDIALDEA VALLECILLOS, MIGUEL
ANGEL

 46´ 23´´121 JUVENTUD ATL. GUADIX

31 133 IGLESIAS ORTA, IGNACIO 46´ 28´´122

32 75 FERNANDEZ ORTUÑO, FRANCISCO 46´ 45´´127 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

33 12 ATENCIA RUIZ, JAVIER 46´ 47´´128 GRUPO HUSE

34 35 CABEZAS JIMENEZ, EUGENIO  46´ 51´´130 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

35 268 URBANO PRADOS, JOAQUIN 47´ 5´´136 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

36 299 GUTIERREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 47´ 9´´140 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESS

37 158 MANSILLA CORTES, DIEGO 47´ 17´´141 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

38 174 MESA FERNANDEZ, PABLO 47´ 18´´142 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

39 5 ALONSO RAMIREZ, MIGUEL 47´ 49´´146
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40 31 BRUNO BRONCANO, SALVADOR 50´ 16´´172 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

41 85 FERNANDEZ DELGADO, MOISES 50´ 18´´173 IMF

42 41 CAMUÑA MARTIN, JOSE JESUS 50´ 23´´175 INDEPENDIENTE

43 54 CENTURION FRANCO, MIGUEL 50´ 53´´181 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

44 102 GARCIA CORTES, ISMAEL 51´ 17´´183 NINGUNO

45 239 RUIZ CORTéS, LUIS ALBERTO 51´ 17´´184 INDEPENDIENTE

46 262 SILES PANEQUE, JOSÉ 51´ 33´´189 INDEPENDIENTE

47 301 TORO ALONSO, PACO 52´ 46´´203 INDEPENDIENTE

48 242 RUIZ RUIZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 54´ 5´´218 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

49 310 GARCIA GIMENEZ, ALVARO MIGUEL 54´ 10´´220 INDEPENDIENTE

50 255 VARELA RUIZ, FRANCISCO 55´ 52´´231 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

51 304 GONZALEZ ESCOLANO, IVAN 56´ 18´´236 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZ

52 49 CASANOVA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN FCO 59´ 7´´252 INDEPENDIENTE

53 227 REES, SHELEY 59´ 30´´254 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

54 15 BANDERAS MARTIN, JOSE DANIEL1 2´ 36´´259 LIBRE

55 108 GARCIA ZORRILLA, ANTONIO1 3´ 22´´262 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
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 VETERANA  A
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 129 HIDALGO GARCIA, ESTHER  37´ 13´´33 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 105 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN 44´ 17´´96 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 142 JIMÉNEZ SARMIENTO, VERONICA 51´ 47´´194 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESS

4 224 QUINTERO QUESADA, AUXI 56´ 28´´237 ATLETISMO RINCON

5 78 ELENA , EVA MARIA 1 1´ 17´´257 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZ
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 VETERANO A
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 276 SEGOVIA ALVAREZ, CRISTIAN 34´ 35´´11 GEDYSA COMARCAL

2 257 SERRANO BARRANCO, MANUEL 35´ 4´´16 Club maraton Lucena

3 278 VIGO MORENO, OSCAR 36´ 3´´23 C.D BICITECNIA

4 275 VALVERDE RETAMERO, BORJA 36´ 17´´24 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

5 76 DUQUE MUñOZ, JUAN JOSE 36´ 28´´27 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

6 241 RUIZ GALVEZ, RAFAEL  36´ 39´´28 AXARQUIA RUNNING

7 140 JIMéNEZ ESCALERA, GUILLERMO 36´ 39´´29 INDEPENDIENTE

8 150 LOPEZ DONCEL, MOISES 38´ 8´´41 RUNNI

9 112 GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ, DESIDERIO 38´ 27´´43 ACADEMIA GUARDIA CIVIL BAEZA

10 235 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HECTOR
JAVIER

 38´ 49´´46 ATLETISMO RINCON

11 63 CUESTA GUTIéRREZ, JOSé MANUEL 39´ 32´´52 ATLETISMO FUENGIROLA

12 77 DURÁN AGUILAR, JOSE MARIA  39´ 43´´54 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

13 52 CAZORLA BOZA, ANTONIO 39´ 53´´58 BICITECNIA BUSCH ESPAÑA

14 48 CASADO JURADO, ANTONIO 39´ 59´´59 C.A. AVE FENIX MARMOLEJO

15 258 SERRANO GARCIA, ANTONIO 40´ 34´´64 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

16 204 PAGES LOPEZ, SALVADOR 40´ 44´´67 ATLETISMO SEXITANO EL
AUTENTIC17 3 AGUILERA JIMENEZ, KIKO  41´ 10´´72 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

18 82 FERNÁNDEZ CALVACHE, DANIEL  41´ 50´´76 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAR

19 229 REYES ORTEGA, JUAN PEDRO 42´ 22´´79 C.A. CHICLANA

20 219 PRADOS LOPEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 42´ 47´´83 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

21 30 BRONCANO LOPEZ, FRANCISCO  43´ 50´´89 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

22 39 CALVO CARRASCO, ALBERTO 44´ 31´´98 INDEPENDIENTE

23 271 URRESTARAZU CAPELLAN,
GUILLERMO

 45´ 9´´105 BAHIA DE MALAGA

24 23 BEJAR CAZORLA, ANGEL 46´ 10´´116 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZ

25 8 ARANDA LEON, ERNESTO SALVADOR 46´ 28´´123 INDEPENDIENTE

26 114 GONZALEZ BUENO, MIGUEL 46´ 31´´124 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

27 53 CECILIA ORTEGA, FRANCISCO DAVID 46´ 50´´129 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

28 179 MOLINA MORATA, JAVIER  46´ 56´´131 IMF

29 161 MARTÍN LOSADA, JAVIER  47´ ´´132 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

30 25 BERMUDEZ PEREZ, SANTIAGO 47´ ´´133

31 236 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, LUIS 47´ 8´´138 PAZITO APAZITO

32 220 PRADOS RUIZ, CECILIO 48´ 37´´155 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

33 277 VEGA, RAFAEL 49´ 11´´159 RUN 04

34 96 GALAN ALCANTUD, ARMANDO 49´ 14´´161 NINGUNO

35 16 BANDERAS MARTIN, IVAN 50´ 22´´174 LIBRE

36 122 GUERRERO MORENO, DANIEL 50´ 32´´177 ALGARROBO

37 99 GÁMEZ MASAS, DANIEL 51´ 23´´187 D.GAMEZ21

38 88 FERNANDEZ PULIDO, JOSE ALBERTO 52´ 29´´200 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

39 131 HORTELANO CALDERON, SERGIO 52´ 37´´201 INDEPENDIENTE
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40 152 LOPEZ MARTIN, RAUL 53´ 51´´216 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

41 225 QUIROGA, DAVID 54´ 28´´222

42 123 GUIRADO PARDO , FRANCISCO  55´ 18´´228 LOS MAESTROS

43 17 BAUTISTA BENITEZ, JUAN JOSE 55´ 48´´230 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

44 141 JIMENEZ MEDINA, ANTONIO JESUS 58´ 7´´244 MALAGABLANQUIAZUL

45 192 NAVAS CAÑEDO, DAVID 58´ 23´´248 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

46 50 CASTI, ENGEL1 9´ 33´´271 ALEMANIA
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 VETERANA B
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 165 MARTÍNEZ DÍAZ, MAICA 41´ 44´´75 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 89 FERREIRA FELICES, MARTA 49´ 2´´157 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 144 LECHUGA PEREZ, EVA MARIA 54´ 19´´221

4 37 CABRERA SALADO, MARIA TERESA 55´ 7´´227 Los gti

5 182 MORALES RUIZ, MAY 58´ ´´243 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZ

6 269 URBANO RAMIREZ, CONCEPCION1 ´ 37´´255 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

7 110 GIL MEDINA, ESTEFANIA1 10´ 52´´273 INDEPENDIENTE
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 VETERANO B
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 64 CUEVAS BERROCAL, FRANCISCO
JAVIER

 35´ 9´´17 GEDYSA COMARCAL

2 175 MESA LUQUE, LAUREAND 35´ 55´´22 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 73 DIETER, FELIX FLORIAN 37´ 7´´31 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 261 SIERRAS BAILéN, CARLOS 37´ 25´´34 GEDYSA COMARCAL

5 248 SANCHEZ BOMBARELY, FRANCISCO
JAVIER

 37´ 42´´37 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZ

6 42 CANO PRIETO, MIGUEL 37´ 53´´40 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

7 209 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, PACO 38´ 51´´48 CLUB CUASICUARENTONES
TORREMOL8 86 DOSIL FIGUEIRA, JOSÉ RAMÓN 40´ 26´´63 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

9 172 MEDINA VELASCO, JUAN IGNACIO 41´ 8´´71 AXARQUIA RUNNING

10 70 DIAZ BERNAL, JOSE DAVID 41´ 13´´73 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

11 190 NAVARRO MARQUEZ , ALFONSO  42´ 5´´77 SAN PEDRO ATLETISMO

12 162 MARTIN MARQUEZ, JOSE MARIA 42´ 47´´82 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

13 211 PEREZ ORTEGA, DANIEL 43´ 4´´85 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

14 207 PEÑA BERROCAL, ANTONIO 45´ 20´´107

15 308 ORTEGA MARTIN, EMETERIO 45´ 59´´113 ATLETISMO TORREMOLINOS

16 185 MORENO ROMERO, JUAN GABRIEL 46´ 9´´115 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZ

17 46 CAPARROS RUIZ, ANTONIO 46´ 18´´119 INDEPENDIENTE

18 136 JAIME PLATERO, JOSE FERNANDO 47´ 8´´137 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

19 107 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS 47´ 8´´139 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

20 164 MARTíN PéREZ , DIEGO JOSé  47´ 35´´144 INDEPENDIENTE

21 104 GARCIA GARIJO, LUIS MARI 49´ 21´´164 JUVENTUD ATLETICA GUADIX

22 33 BUSTOS ALAMINOS, TOMAS 49´ 41´´168 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAR

23 245 SALADO DOMINGUEZ, FRANCISCO 49´ 42´´169 Los gti

24 138 JERONIMO BUSTOS, ANTONIO 49´ 53´´170

25 244 SALADO DOMINGUEZ, JESUS 51´ 19´´185 Los gti

26 118 GONZALEZ JERONIMO, FRANCISCO 51´ 23´´186

27 218 POZO ALVAREZ, ANTONIO 51´ 31´´188 NINGUNO

28 121 GONZALEZ RETAMERO, FRANCISCO
JAVIER

 52´ 8´´197 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

29 206 PEÑA ATENCIA, MANUEL 52´ 47´´205 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

30 47 CARMONA CANO, ANTONIO 53´ 17´´208

31 51 CASTILLO RIOS, EMILIIO 53´ 34´´213 INDEPENDIENTE
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 VETERANA C
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 234 RODRIGUEZ CONEJO, TOÑI 44´ 47´´103 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 286 WELIN, ANNA-KARIM  55´ 34´´229 SUECIA

3 160 MARTIN JIMENEZ, LOLI 57´ 29´´239 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 59 CILLIE, KAREM1 3´ 21´´260 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

5 193 NAVAS HERRERO, ISABEL1 3´ 21´´261 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

6 43 CANTELLI FLORIDO, DOLORES 1 10´ 52´´272 INDEPENDIENTE
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 VETERANO C
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 178 MOLINA GARCIA, AGUSTIN 34´ 4´´9 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 302 ESPARRAGA MOLERO, MANUEL 35´ 12´´18 GEDYSA COMARCAL

3 256 SERON GOMEZ, JOSE MARIA 36´ 21´´25 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 100 GARCIA ACOSTA, JOSE MIGEL 37´ 31´´35 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

5 187 MUÑOZ LOPEZ, JAVIER CARLOS 37´ 50´´39 C.D.TRIATLÓN I-FITNESS

6 294 CORPAS LUNA, FRANCISCO 38´ 35´´45 TORREMOLINOS

7 222 QUERO GUTIERREZ, ANTONIO MANUEL 38´ 52´´49 AXARQUIA RUNNING

8 215 PIÑERO BALLESTERO, ALONSO 39´ 48´´57 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

9 183 MORENO FORTES, FRANCISCO 40´ 36´´65

10 20 BARRAU MATEOS, FERNANDO 41´ 34´´74 CAIM

11 176 NAVAS, MARIO 43´ 31´´86 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

12 228 REYES CABRERA, RAMON 44´ 7´´91 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

13 306 BRAVO GALLARDO, JOAQUIN 44´ 15´´94 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

14 180 MONTERO LóPEZ, FRANCISCO  44´ 31´´99 ATLETISMO MARACENA

15 213 PÉREZ SERENA, CARLOS 44´ 34´´100 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

16 44 CAÑEDO ÁLVAREZ, JOSÉ FRANCISCO 46´ 7´´114

17 171 MEDINA LOZANO, AURELIO 47´ 5´´135 RANNER QUEMADOS

18 117 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA, MANUEL 47´ 33´´143 ARUNCI. MORÓN DE LA
FRONTERA19 249 SANCHEZ NAVAS, FRANCISCO  47´ 54´´147 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

20 167 MATA RUIZ, SALVADOR 48´ 11´´150 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

21 199 ORTEGA VILLENA, MANUEL 48´ 17´´152 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

22 116 GONZÁLEZ ESCOLANO, IVÁN 50´ 40´´178 CLÍNICAS RINCÓN VELEZ

23 159 MARTIN BENITEZ, JOSÉ  52´ 7´´196 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAR

24 101 GARCIA CARMONA, JORGE 53´ 17´´209 SEXITANO ALMUÑECAR

25 119 GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 53´ 43´´214 SEXITANO ALMUÑECAR

26 135 IVES, MATTHEW 56´ 8´´235 INDEPENDIENTE
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 VETERANA D
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 221 PUJOL CLUSELLA, MONTSE 48´ 56´´156 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 149 LOPEZ DEL RIO, CHARO 51´ 35´´190 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 263 SIMS, HEATHER 54´ 35´´224 INDEPENDIENTE

4 10 ARMIJO MUÑOZ, MARI CARMEN1 3´ 32´´263 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

5 72 DIAZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCA1 7´ 24´´267
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 VETERANO D
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 195 OCON SANCHEZ, JOSE 40´ 16´´61 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAR

2 147 LOPEZ CANO, EMILIO 40´ 45´´68 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 305 ESPEJO BAEZ, FRANCISCO 40´ 45´´69 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 84 FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO, JOSE 41´ 4´´70 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

5 87 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 43´ 42´´88 CD CUASICUARENTONES DE
TORREMO6 247 SANCHEZ ALABARCES, JUAN ANTONIO 45´ 53´´111 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAR

7 9 ARCOS SERRANO, FRANCISCO 46´ 41´´125 Club maraton Lucena

8 19 BARRANQUERO RUIZ, FRANCISCO 49´ 15´´162 NO CLUB

9 198 ORTEGA PEGALAJAR, JUAN ALFONSO 49´ 22´´165 CRONOS JAEN

10 80 ESTEBAN FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL 49´ 23´´166 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

11 177 MINGORANCE RICO, JOSÉ ANTONIO 50´ 42´´179 ATLETISMO ALMUÑECAR

12 109 GARRIDO DURáN, JOSé FRANCISCO 51´ 38´´191 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

13 67 DEL RIO CARMONA, MANUEL 51´ 47´´195 MALAGABLANQUIAZUL

14 128 HEYMANS, RIK 52´ 47´´204 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

15 71 DIAZ DONOSO, PEDRO 53´ 22´´210 INDEPENDIENTE

16 298 ATENCIA PADIAL, JOSE 53´ 52´´217 INDEPENDIENTE

17 60 ISEQUILLA CHILLON, CIPRIANO 54´ 9´´219 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

18 155 LOSADA HERRERO, JOSE FRANCISCO 54´ 34´´223 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

19 291 SANTAOLALLA CASTILLO, ANTONIO S 54´ 36´´225 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

20 297 FERRERA PEÑA, FRANCISCO C. 56´ 2´´233 MILLENIUM TORREVIEJA

21 113 GONZALEZ BECERRA, GONZALO 57´ 46´´240 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

22 151 LOPEZ LOPEZ, RICARDO 57´ 46´´241 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

23 148 LOPEZ CEREZO, JOSE MARIA 57´ 48´´242 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
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 VETERANO E
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 292 LOPEZ SEVILLA, FERNANDO 37´ 41´´36 TORREMOLINOS

2 181 MONTESNOS SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO 40´ 17´´62 NADO PANTANO

3 111 GOMEZ PANDURO, JUAN 47´ 3´´134 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 191 MESA ORTEGA, ANTONIO MIGUEL 47´ 57´´149 INDEPENDIENTE

5 279 VILLA DEL RIO, JUAN 49´ 10´´158 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

6 103 GARCIA GALVEZ, ILDEFONSO 49´ 13´´160 CRONOS JAEN

7 32 BURRUECOS CASTILLO, JUAN 58´ 34´´250 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

8 163 MARTIN NAVAS, JOSE A. 58´ 37´´251 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

9 264 SOM CEREZO, GUILLERMO1 8´ 4´´269 NINGUNO
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 VETERANO F
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 251 SANCHEZ VILLODRES, JOSE MANUEL 42´ 24´´80 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 300 GUTIERREZ PEREZ, JOSE 47´ 38´´145 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA
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 VETERANO G
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 98 GALLARDO CASANOVA, PACO 44´ 28´´97 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 22 BLAISE-MARTIN, HENRI 46´ 21´´120 A3 ALENCON

3 295 CASTELLO CONEJO, GABRIEL 48´ 13´´151 TORREMOLINOS

4 58 CHECA SALINAS, ANGEL 50´ 30´´176 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

5 21 BANIER, MARCEL 52´ 16´´198 ATLETISMO MIJAS

6 293 LUQUE ROMERO, JUAN 58´ 15´´247 TORREMOLINOS

7 233 RIVAS MALDONADO, ANTONIO1 ´ 40´´256 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

8 143 JOACHIM, KNENOLD1 9´ 28´´270 ALEMANIA
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 NO HA CORRIDO SU CARRERA
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 81 FERIA BENíTEZ, FRANCISCO JESúS 52´ 38´´202 CLUB ATLETISMO SAN PEDRO
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 PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 590 GARCIA VILLENA, ALBA 2´ 39´´6 RONDA

2 480 AVELLANAL ECHEZARRETA, IRATI 2´ 45´´9 MILLENNIUM TORREVIEJA

3 562 ROSA CASANOVA, LOURDES 2´ 49´´11 NERJA

4 98 ARANDA PARADA, SARA  2´ 51´´13 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

5 591 BERNABEU, LUCIA 3´ 5´´22 INDEPENDIENTE

6 441 MUÑOZ CASTILLO, ARANCHA 3´ 8´´23 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

7 605 BOSCO MOLINA, ANGELA  3´ 22´´33 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

8 15 MOYANO CAMPEL, CLAUDIA 3´ 24´´34 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

9 58 MARTÍN AMAT, TERESA 3´ 25´´35 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

10 604 BERMUDEZ BADIA, CARMEN  3´ 33´´39 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

11 640 MONTOSA LUQUE, CLARA 3´ 35´´40 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

12 683 GARCIA PALOMA, DAVINIA  3´ 38´´43 NERJA

13 17 PEÑA ENTISNE, LEIRE 3´ 44´´47 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

14 610 CHAVES FERNANDEZ, ERIKA 3´ 48´´50 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

15 563 HERRERO PONCE, AROA 3´ 55´´53 NERJA

16 509 PARRA LECHUGA, INES 3´ 57´´54 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

17 663 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, MARINA 4´ 5´´57 NERJA

18 733 MOYANO CANO, CARLA 4´ 6´´58 NERJA

19 577 AGUILAR JIMENEZ, CRISTINA 4´ 7´´59 INDEPENDIENTE

20 696 CERETO GONZALEZ, PAULA  4´ 10´´61 NERJA

21 668 ROMERO MARTIN, ALBA 4´ 12´´62 NERJA

22 673 MAROCCI , SOFIA 4´ 16´´65 NERJA

23 692 PADIAL GALVEZ, ELENA 4´ 17´´66 NERJA

24 446 PEDRAZA MACIAS, MARTA  4´ 20´´68 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

25 658 CERDERA RAMOS, NOA 4´ 22´´69 NERJA

26 662 RAMOS ASCO, SORALLA 4´ 24´´70 NERJA

27 23 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ, IRENE 4´ 27´´71 ATLETISMO MIJAS

28 723 GIL CASTILLO, DANIELA 4´ 29´´73 NERJA

29 714 GALLARDO LE COADOU, LUCIA 4´ 30´´74 NERJA

30 676 GOMEZ FONTANA, CANDELA 4´ 36´´78 NERJA

31 697 PASTOR CERETO, NOELIA 4´ 42´´82 NERJA

32 684 ORTEGA PLATERO, CLARA 4´ 52´´84 NERJA

33 677 AURI BAZAGA, ALMUDENA 4´ 55´´86 NERJA

34 490 CUERVA ZAFRA, CARMEN 5´ 3´´90 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

35 667 JIMENEZ AGUILA, MARIA 5´ 27´´101 NERJA

36 654 ARRABAL MAYOR, PAOLA 5´ 30´´102 NERJA

37 724 GIL CASTILLO, ELSA 5´ 33´´104 NERJA

38 738 ROMERO, ANGELA  5´ 36´´105

39 713 GALVEZ RUIZ, CLAUDIA 5´ 40´´108 NERJA
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40 727 RECIO, VALERIA 5´ 42´´109 NERJA

41 726 RECIO, ARIANA 5´ 46´´110 NERJA

42 725 LLITERA LOPEZ, AINARA 5´ 47´´111 NERJA

43 642 ARENAS SANCHEZ, JUDITH 5´ 49´´112 NAT. AXARQUIA

44 669 ROMERO MARTIN, ANA 5´ 51´´113 NERJA

45 656 CECILIA VILLASCLARAS, MIRIAM 5´ 56´´114 NERJA

46 718 MARTIN PLATERO, MELIA 6´ ´´115 NERJA

47 657 LOPEZ LOPEZ, IRIS 6´ 6´´118 NERJA

48 575 KNOWEL, SAMARA 6´ 19´´121 NERJA
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 PREBENJAMIN MASCULINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 521 CERETO MENCHON, ALEJANDRO 2´ 25´´1 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 672 FERNANDEZ ROSA, HUGO 2´ 30´´2 NERJA

3 39 FERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ, ÓLIVER 2´ 33´´3 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

4 735 CASTELLANOS BLANCO, UNAY 2´ 35´´4 NERJA

5 689 MAGAN, MARIO 2´ 37´´5 GUADIX

6 493 CUERVA ZAFRA, DANIEL 2´ 42´´7 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

7 492 VILLALBA LOPEZ, JOSE LUIS 2´ 44´´8 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

8 501 PARRA PEREZ, JESUS 2´ 48´´10 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

9 33 DOMINGUEZ TARIFA, HUGO 2´ 50´´12 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

10 555 SANCHEZ TRIVIÑO, SANTIAGO 2´ 53´´14 NERJA

11 510 DELGADO PEREZ, MARIO 2´ 54´´15 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

12 586 ORTEGA, DANIELA  2´ 55´´16 NERJA

13 649 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, NICOLAS  2´ 56´´17 INDEPENDIENTE

14 62 MARTIN ROMERO, PABLO 2´ 58´´18 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

15 681 NOA SPALT, DARIUS 3´ ´´19 NERJA

16 699 CALVENTE URBANO, LUCAS  3´ 2´´20 NERJA

17 666 ARIAS ORDOÑEZ, SAUL 3´ 4´´21 NERJA

18 455 SALVADOR-ALMEIDA HIDALGO,
MARCOS 

 3´ 9´´24 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

19 665 BERUTTI PEREZ, ALVARO 3´ 10´´25 NERJA

20 500 POZO SIERRA, ALEJANDRO 3´ 11´´26 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

21 682 BARBERO BARBERO, JAVIER 3´ 13´´27 NERJA

22 707 ROMERO GOMEZ, SERGIO 3´ 14´´28 NERJA

23 722 STANDISH, LUIS 3´ 16´´29 NERJA

24 715 PADIAL NAVAS, ADRIAN 3´ 18´´30 NERJA

25 92 AGUILAR CARMONA, RAUL NICOLAS 3´ 18´´31 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

26 646 CEREZO LOPEZ, PABLO 3´ 21´´32 NERJA

27 693 CRUZ LUQUE, ENRIQUE 3´ 26´´36 NERJA

28 522 RUIZ CALVENTE, RAMON 3´ 29´´37 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

29 585 ORTEGA, MANUEL 3´ 30´´38 NERJA

30 68 PEÑA MARTÍN, JUAN MANUEL 3´ 36´´41 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

31 652 CABRERA PALMA, HUGO 3´ 37´´42 NERJA

32 709 GARCIA PRIETO, FELIPE 3´ 40´´44 NERJA

33 592 PADIAL DE LA CRUZ, DIEGO 3´ 40´´45 NERJA

34 40 FERNÁNDEZ RUÍZ, PABLO 3´ 42´´46 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

35 38 FERNÁNDEZ HERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER 3´ 45´´48 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

36 487 GARCIA SIERRA, ENEKO 3´ 46´´49 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

37 576 HORTELANO JIMENEZ, MARIO 3´ 51´´51 INDEPENDIENTE

38 687 CASTILLO PLATERO, ANGEL 3´ 53´´52 NERJA

39 730 BIANCO, LUCA  4´ ´´55 NERJA
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40 456 SANCHEZ ORELLANA, RAFAEL  4´ 4´´56 TOLOX CORRE

41 597 HIJANO MORENO, DARIO 4´ 9´´60 NAT. AXARQUIA

42 34 DOMINGUEZ TARIFA, MARIO 4´ 13´´63 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

43 648 LOPEZ ZAMORANO, JUAN 4´ 14´´64 NERJA

44 457 SANCHEZ ORELLANA, SAMUEL 4´ 19´´67 TOLOX CORRE

45 507 PEREZ ORTIZ, ALVARO 4´ 28´´72 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

46 508 AGUILERA FERNANDEZ, ISAAC 4´ 31´´75 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

47 515 GARCIA GONZALEZ, JUAN   4´ 34´´76 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

48 710 MOLINA RUIZ, IKER 4´ 34´´77 NERJA

49 553 GONZALEZ PLATERO, JUAN 4´ 38´´79 NERJA

50 729 VILLANUEVA BARTOLOME, JACOBO 4´ 39´´80 NERJA

51 533 POZO JIMENEZ , HUGO 4´ 41´´81 INDEPENDIENTE

52 491 SOTO EGEA, PABLO 4´ 46´´83 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

53 674 LOPEZ ZAMORANO, ADOLFO 4´ 53´´85 NERJA

54 594 CABALLERO HERRERA, JORGE 4´ 57´´87 NERJA

55 706 AGUILA PRADOS, JAVIER 5´ ´´88 NERJA

56 686 CASTILLO PLATERO, DAVID 5´ 2´´89 NERJA

57 488 PARRA PEREZ, ANGEL 5´ 6´´91 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

58 598 HIJANO MORENO, MARIO 5´ 8´´92 NAT. AXARQUIA

59 526 AGUILAR ORELLANA , ALVARO 5´ 10´´93 TOLOX CORRE

60 489 POZO SIERRA, LUIS 5´ 11´´94 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

61 690 PRADOS ATENCIA, ALEJANDRO 5´ 13´´95 NERJA

62 739 GALVEZ, LUCAS 5´ 18´´97

63 645 JAIME EDWARDS, PEPE 5´ 23´´98 NERJA

64 460 SERRANO GUILLEN, GONZALO 5´ 24´´99 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

65 573 SANCHEZ GOMEZ, HUGO 5´ 25´´100 LINEA

66 680 AGUILERA REES, DIEGO 5´ 38´´106 NERJA

67 627 GONZALEZ MONTORO, DANIEL 5´ 39´´107 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

68 664 MASON, RESHYS 6´ 1´´116 NERJA

69 8 DURÁN CANTOS, DARIO 6´ 4´´117 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

70 670 ROMERO MARTIN, JOSE ALBERTO 6´ 12´´120 NERJA

71 705 MILLON OLALLA, CARMELO  6´ 54´´122 NERJA

72 512 MAGAN HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO 6´ 57´´123 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX
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 NO HA CORRIDO SU CARRERA
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 538 MARTIN POZUECO , AITOR 5´ 16´´96 INDEPENDIENTE

2 527 SERRANO  GUILLEN , ADRIANA 5´ 32´´103 NERJA

3 595 GARCIA HERREA, PEDRO 6´ 11´´119 NERJA
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 BENJAMIN FEMENINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 44 GONZÁLEZ RIVAS, ALBA 3´ 25´´8 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

2 20 NEGRETE ARIAS, ADRIANA 3´ 27´´9 ATLETISMO MALAGA

3 700 ROMAN VALLEJO, SEBELE 3´ 30´´11 NERJA

4 31 CASAS JIMÉNEZ, NURIA 3´ 35´´14 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

5 660 PEÑALVER GALLEGO, PAULA  3´ 42´´17 INDEPENDIENTE

6 736 VAN, CINTIA 3´ 45´´19

7 97 ARANDA PARADA, CARLA 3´ 46´´20 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

8 5 DE MOLINA AVILES, ALBA 3´ 50´´22 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

9 600 ATENCIA JIMENEZ, CARMEN  4´ ´´29 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

10 57 MÁRQUEZ CONTRERAS, CLAUDIA 4´ 5´´32 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

11 43 GARCÍA LEÓN, NEREA 4´ 8´´34 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

12 26 CABANILLAS FERNÁNDEZ, ELENA 4´ 17´´41 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

13 463 VARO GUTIERREZ, LAURA 4´ 18´´42 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

14 583 FERNANDEZ VIGO, NOA 4´ 21´´44 NERJA

15 559 GONZALEZ PADIAL, GLORIA 4´ 27´´48 NERJA

16 703 DEIABI, DIKRA 4´ 34´´53 NERJA

17 531 SANCHEZ JURADO , DANIELA  4´ 37´´55 VELEZ

18 51 LÓPEZ FERNÁNDEZ, MARTA 4´ 41´´57 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

19 459 SERRANO BRASOLA, HELENA  4´ 44´´58 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

20 618 DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ELENA  4´ 45´´59 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

21 9 ENTISNE SEDANO, NYDIA 4´ 47´´61 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

22 93 ALUFOTOUE ARJONA, CLAUDIA 4´ 49´´63 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

23 564 HERRERO PONCE, PAULA 4´ 56´´65 NERJA

24 574 ORDOÑEZ GARCIA, DANIELA  4´ 57´´66 NERJA
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 BENJAMIN MASCULINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 528 ESPARRAGO VELASCO, MARIO 3´ 4´´1 COMARCAL

2 77 RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, LUÍS 3´ 8´´2 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

3 473 GÓMEZ MARTOS, DANIEL 3´ 11´´3 JUVENTUD DE LINARES

4 36 FERNÁNDEZ ARROYO, JAIME 3´ 15´´4 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

5 587 MENDO ALONSO, ANGEL 3´ 17´´5 MIJAS

6 22 RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ, MARCOS 3´ 22´´6 ATLETISMO MIJAS

7 85 USME GÓMEZ, JULIÁN 3´ 24´´7 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

8 556 CABALLERO GARCIA, OSCAR 3´ 28´´10 NERJA

9 716 GARCIA SANTOS, SALVADOR 3´ 31´´12 NERJA

10 732 MOIS SET, JAVIER ANDREI 3´ 33´´13 NERJA

11 35 EGEA GARCÍA, BRUNO 3´ 38´´15 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

12 519 CERETO MENCHON, JUAN 3´ 41´´16 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

13 731 MARTIN PLATERO, ANTONIO 3´ 44´´18 NERJA

14 79 RUÍZ NIEVAS, PABLO 3´ 47´´21 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

15 81 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ, JUAN LUÍS 3´ 52´´23 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

16 52 LORENZO GALLEGO, SAMUEL 3´ 53´´24 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

17 498 GARCIA SIERRA, ALEXIS 3´ 55´´25 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

18 572 VILCHES HERRERO, ADRES 3´ 56´´26 NERJA

19 520 CERETO MENCHON, CARLOS 3´ 58´´27 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

20 647 CEREZO LOPEZ, ALBERTO 3´ 59´´28 NERJA

21 643 GARCIA ARJONA, DIEGO 4´ 2´´30 NERJA

22 636 MELZI PUERTO, CARLOS  4´ 3´´31 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

23 708 VALVERDE GALLARDO, NICOLAS  4´ 7´´33 NERJA

24 655 MARTIN POZUECO, FRANCIS 4´ 9´´35 NERJA

25 635 MELERO MARTINEZ, JAIME  4´ 11´´36 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

26 701 REEKERS, KAI 4´ 12´´37 NERJA

27 72 RODRÍGUEZ CORREA, PABLO 4´ 13´´38 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

28 42 GALLARDO GARCÍA, AARON 4´ 14´´39 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

29 566 RUIZ TOME, NACHO 4´ 16´´40 NERJA

30 74 RODRÍGUEZ ESCOBAR, LUIS MANUEL 4´ 19´´43 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

31 554 MARTIN PLATERO, ALEJANDRO 4´ 22´´45 NERJA

32 445 PEDRAZA MACIAS, ADRIAN  4´ 24´´46 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

33 644 CASANOVA BRUNO, MIGUEL 4´ 25´´47 NERJA

34 653 DEL POTRO, DANNI 4´ 28´´49 NERJA

35 443 PAEZ CERVANTES, ALAN  4´ 30´´50 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

36 728 VILLANUEVA BARTOLOME, DAVID 4´ 32´´51 NERJA

37 650 MUÑOZ GAMEZ, RUBEN 4´ 33´´52 NERJA

38 517 LOPEZ BERMUDEZ, JAIME 4´ 36´´54 CLUB NATACION AXARQUIA

39 651 RAMIREZ CANO, JAVIER 4´ 39´´56 NERJA
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40 96 ANTUNEZ PARDO, DIOGO 4´ 46´´60 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

41 698 ROMERO LOPEZ, TELESFORO 4´ 48´´62 NERJA

42 16 MOYANO CAPEL, RUBÉN 4´ 54´´64 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

43 704 ORTEGA PLATERO, SANTIAGO 4´ 58´´67 NERJA

44 565 RUIZ IDALGO, ANGEL 5´ ´´68 NERJA
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 ALEVIN FEMENINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 37 FERNÁNDEZ ARROYO, MARÍA 5´ 10´´10 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

2 617 DIAZ SUAREZ, SANDRA  5´ 19´´15 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 87 VÁZQUEZ EGEA, MARÍA 5´ 21´´17 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

4 631 LOPEZ DIAZ, NIEVES 5´ 25´´19 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

5 694 PLATERO, PAULA  5´ 28´´21 NERJA

6 634 MATA GOMEZ, CARMEN  5´ 39´´26 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

7 84 TORRES CAMPOS, NAIRA 5´ 40´´27 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

8 607 CABRERA PALMA, INGRID 5´ 44´´29 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

9 41 FERNÁNDEZ RUÍZ, CECILIA 5´ 50´´32 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

10 675 MARTIN URBANO, NEREA 5´ 55´´35 NERJA

11 55 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, CAROLINA 6´ 7´´40 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

12 64 MORENO ALONSO, NAIARA 6´ 11´´41 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

13 451 PLATERO RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA  6´ 13´´42 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

14 497 LOPEZ OLIVENCIA, ANA MARIA 6´ 24´´45 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

15 633 MARTIN GUARINO, CARMEN 6´ 25´´46 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

16 54 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, MARTA 6´ 30´´47 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

17 94 ANTUNEZ MARTIN, MARI CARMEN 6´ 47´´48 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

18 70 PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ, ANDIRA 7´ 1´´51 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

19 529 AGUILERA BLANIS, NEREA  7´ 40´´55 INDEPENDIENTE

20 671 GONZALEZ CABRA, PASTORA  7´ 55´´56 NERJA

21 734 DELGADO, EVA 8´ ´´57 NERJA
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 ALEVIN MASCULINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 89 ROBLES FERNANDEZ, JUAN 4´ 21´´1 CLINICAS RINCON VELEZ

2 56 MARQUEZ CONTRERAS, MIGUEL 4´ 27´´2 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

3 66 ORTEGA VILCHES, PABLO 4´ 39´´3 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

4 12 INGLADA RODRÍGUEZ, MANUEL 4´ 49´´4 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

5 18 PEREZ ARMENTA, VICTOR 4´ 54´´5 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

6 467 AGUILAR CARMONA, MARIO 4´ 57´´6 INDEPENDIENTE

7 616 CRESPO GUTIERREZ, DAVID  4´ 59´´7 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

8 485 ZINKOUSKIY, DANIIL  5´ 5´´8 MILLENNIUM TORREVIEJA

9 589 GARCIA VILLENA, LUIS 5´ 7´´9 RONDA

10 477 MONTESINOS AGUILAR, ENRIQUE 5´ 11´´11 KM1-RONDA

11 49 JODAR RUÍZ, RUBÉN 5´ 14´´12 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

12 532 SANCHEZ JURADO , JAVIER  5´ 15´´13 VELEZ

13 530  ORTOLA MARIN , ROBERTO  5´ 17´´14 NERJA

14 30 CARRASCO RODRÍGUEZ, MICHAEL 5´ 20´´16 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

15 481 AVELLANAL ECHEZARRETA, IKER  5´ 23´´18 MILLENNIUM TORREVIEJA

16 21 DE LA TORRE GARCIA, ADRIAN  5´ 26´´20 ATLETISMO MIJAS

17 505 VALENZUELA BORDORADO, AIRON 5´ 30´´22 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

18 721 LOPEZ PADIAL, RUBEN 5´ 31´´23 NERJA

19 720 TORRES, AHICO 5´ 34´´24 NERJA

20 95 ANTUNEZ PARDO, MATTEO 5´ 38´´25 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

21 601 ATENCIA JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO 5´ 42´´28 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

22 626 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS 5´ 46´´30 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

23 712 PEREZ RUIZ, IVAN  5´ 48´´31 NERJA

24 717 MATA BEJAR, DAVID 5´ 51´´33 NERJA

25 678 AGUILERA REES, KIKO 5´ 53´´34 NERJA

26 484 VINAGRE DIAZ, IBAI 5´ 59´´36 MILLENNIUM TORREVIEJA

27 639 MONTOSA LUQUE, LUCAS 6´ 1´´37 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

28 719 MORILLA LOPEZ, FRANCIS 6´ 3´´38 NERJA

29 695 PEREZ AGUILA, DIEGO 6´ 5´´39 NERJA

30 603 BERMUDEZ BADIA, LORENZO  6´ 14´´43 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

31 702 JARA CECILIA, ALEJANDRO 6´ 19´´44 NERJA

32 582 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, PABLO 6´ 51´´49 NERJA

33 588 GARCIA LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO 6´ 57´´50 NERJA

34 567 POYATOS, DIEGO 7´ 16´´52 GUADIX

35 549 DEL ARCO MONTES, FRANCIS 7´ 24´´53 NERJA

36 737 GLVEZ JIMENENZ, DIEGGO  8´ 5´´58
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 NO HA CORRIDO SU CARRERA
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 7 DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, DAVÍD 7´ 29´´54 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA
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 INFANTIL FEMENINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 609 CARVAJAL HERRERA, MARIA 9´ 8´´25 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 474 HULLAND, LILY 9´ 11´´27 KM1-RONDA

3 472 GÓMEZ MARTOS, SILVIA 9´ 21´´30 JUVENTUD DE LINARES

4 476 MONTESINOS AGUILAR, ANA 9´ 39´´33 KM1-RONDA

5 65 ORTEGA CASTILLO, MARINA 10´ 4´´39 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

6 450 PLATERO RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 10´ 8´´40 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

7 475 HULLAND, JASMINE 10´ 12´´41 KM1-RONDA

8 606 CABEZAS CARABIAS, AZAHARA LAURA 10´ 24´´42 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

9 496 MORALES MARTINEZ, LAURA 10´ 42´´43 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

10 495 COBO NAVARRO, PAULA 10´ 45´´44 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

11 60 MARTÍN GUTIERREZ, CANDELA 11´ 13´´47 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

12 28 CAMPOS KNIGHT, MELIAN 11´ 21´´48 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

13 539 ESCAÑO CISNERO, Mª CARMEN 11´ 27´´49 TORREMOLINOS

14 602 BARRAU PORTILLO, PAULA  11´ 28´´50 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

15 504 GARCIA MAGAN, MARIA ISABEL 11´ 30´´51 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

16 570 GARCIA MONTILLA, ITZIAR 11´ 32´´52 NERJA

17 619 DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PAULA  11´ 34´´53 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

18 506 VALENZUELA BORDORADO, AITIANA 11´ 42´´56 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

19 27 CABANILLAS FERNÁNDEZ, LAURA 11´ 53´´58 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

20 548 GALACHO QUINTERO, CRISTINA  11´ 57´´59 TRIATLONFIT RINCON VICTORIA

21 19 ALVAREZ, SHANEID 13´ 26´´65 ATLETISMO MALAGA

22 499 VARON BONACHERA, MAITE 31´ 6´´69 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX
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 INFANTIL MASCULINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 448 PEREZ CRESPO, PABLO  7´ 57´´7 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 10 HIDALGO RODRÍGUEZ, DOMINGO 8´ 38´´14 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

3 7 DÍAZ GONZÁLEZ, DAVÍD 8´ 39´´15 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

4 4 CASTRO GOMEZ, RAFA 8´ 52´´19 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

5 535 DIEZ GONZALEZ , ALEJANDRO 8´ 54´´20 INDEPENDIENTE

6 24 ALABARCE GARCÍA, ENRÍQUE 9´ 3´´23 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

7 442 ORTIGOSA MERCADO, ALEJANDRO  9´ 13´´28 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

8 593 PASTOR AGUILERA, FRANCIS 9´ 51´´34 NERJA

9 596 RAMIRO AHUMADA, FRANCO 10´ 2´´38 NERJA

10 637 MELZI PUERTO, PABLO  11´ 51´´57 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

11 560 BERENGUER MARTIN, SANTIAGO 12´ 6´´60 NERJA

12 568 POYATOS, MANUEL 12´ 34´´62 GUADIX

13 478 FRUCTUOSO REBOLLO, JOSE  16´ 39´´68 MILLENNIUM TORREVIEJA
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 CADETE FEMENINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 29 CARAFFO ZANETTA, MARIA 8´ 13´´11 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

2 250 SANCHEZ REGUERA, CARMEN 8´ 48´´18

3 632 LOPEZ PEREZ, RAQUEL  9´ 16´´29 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 53 LORENZO GALLEGO, MARÍA 9´ 56´´36 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

5 569 GARCIA MONTILLA, ANDREA 10´ 56´´46 NERJA

6 621 GALLARDO MURCIANO, MARTA  11´ 37´´54 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

7 542 CABEZA CARABIAS, AINOHA 11´ 40´´55 NERJA

8 547 GALACHO QUINTERO, ANDREA 12´ 45´´63 TRIATLONFIT RINCON VICTORIA

9 544 MORALES IDALGO, THALIA 12´ 51´´64 NERJA

10 545 RUIZ TORRES, CRISTINA 14´ 21´´66 NERJA

11 543 CAMPOS PEREZ, PILAR 14´ 27´´67 NERJA

12 503 FERNANDEZ TENORIO, LAURA 31´ 7´´70 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX
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 CADETE MASCULINO
Pos Dorsal NombreTiempoP.Gen. CENTRO

1 628 HAMIANE, MAROUANE 7´ 6´´1 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

2 623 GARCIA   BERNAL, MIGUEL 7´ 14´´2 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

3 523 SALCEDO SANCHEZ, CARLOS 7´ 18´´3 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

4 76 RODRÍGUEZ LUCENO, JUAN CARLOS 7´ 33´´4 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

5 466 VEGA REINA, JUAN ANTONIO 7´ 38´´5 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

6 525 GARCIA GALAN , JOSE 7´ 46´´6 MOTRIL

7 25 ARAGÓN LÓPEZ, ISMAEL 8´ ´´8 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

8 571 ALABARCE MEDINA, GABRIEL 8´ 5´´9 NERJA

9 48 JIMÉNEZ MANCILLA, DAVID 8´ 11´´10 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

10 599 ARANDA RDRIGUEZ, DENIS 8´ 17´´12

11 14 LUMBRERAS ROMERO, ERIC  8´ 21´´13 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

12 584 PARDO FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO  8´ 46´´16 NERJA

13 82 SÁNCHEZ SANTOS, JAVIER 8´ 48´´17 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

14 561 MARTIN OCNTRERAS, ARTURO 8´ 57´´21 INDEPENDIENTE

15 502 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
JAVIER

 8´ 59´´22 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

16 99 ARENAS SOLIVER, JAVIER  9´ 5´´24 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

17 13 LARA LOBATO, PABLO 9´ 9´´26 ATLETISMO CÁRTAMA

18 494 MEDIALDEA GARCIA, PABLO 9´ 27´´31 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

19 524 VIEGAS , EMILIANO 9´ 36´´32 INDEPENDIENTE

20 516 ONIEVA, FRANCISCO   9´ 54´´35 JUVENTUD ATLÉTICA GUADIX

21 447 PEREZ CAMPOY, ANTONIO  9´ 59´´37 CUEVA DE NERJA-UMA

22 86 USME GÓMEZ, JUAN DAVÍD 10´ 47´´45 CIUDAD DE MOTRIL

23 541 MERINO TRILLO, JOSE IGNACIO 12´ 27´´61 NERJA
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